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2008 Sykes Racing Head of the Schoolgirls Regatta

Saturday, 1 March 2008

and

Sunday, 2 March 2008

Barwon River, Geelong
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Issued :  4/3/08  9:57 AM

Rowing Victoria

# Code Event Page #

1 FSCH4+Y97 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 3
2 FSCH4+Y96 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 4
3 FSCH4+Y95 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 5
4 FSCH4X+Y94 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 6
5 FSCH4+Y94 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 8
6 FSCH4X+Y93 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 9
7 FSCH4+Y93 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 10
8 FSCH4X+Y92 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 12
9 FSCH4+Y92 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 13
10 FSCH1XY91 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 14
11 FSCH4X+Y91 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 15
12 FSCH4+Y91 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 16
13 FSCH4+Y106 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 17
14 FSCH4+Y105 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 18
15 FSCH4X+Y104Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 19
16 FSCH4+Y104 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 20
17 FSCH4X+Y103Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 21
18 FSCH4+Y103 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 22
19 FSCH4X+Y102Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 23
20 FSCH4+Y102 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 25
21 FSCH1XY101 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 26
22 FSCH4X+Y101Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 28
23 FSCH4+Y101 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 29
24 FSCH4+O6 Female School Four Open Div 6 31
25 FSCH4+O5 Female School Four Open Div 5 31
26 FSCH4X+O4 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4 32
27 FSCH4+O4 Female School Four Open Div 4 32
28 FSCH4+OReg --
29 FSCH8+O3 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3 32
30 FSCH4X+O3 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 33
31 FSCH4+O3 Female School Four Open Div 3 34
32 FSCH1XO2(B) Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) 35
32A FSCH1XO2(A) Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) 37
33 FSCH8+O2 Female School Eight Open Div 2 38
34 FSCH4X+O2 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 39
35 FSCH4+O2 Female School Four Open Div 2 40
36 FSCH1XO1 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 41
37 FSCH8+O1 Female School Eight Open Div 1 42
38 FSCH4+O1 Female School Four Open Div 1 44
39 FSCH4XO1 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 44
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Event 1 : Female School Four Year 9 Div 7

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 121 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 1

1 01.06 Loreto - MH (Pound,Tuddenham,Jones,Glynn,c:Crawford) 2  4:31.25   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 Carey GS (Lucas,Barr,Maygothing,Lal,c:Lockey) 3  4:55.38  24.13 +24.13
3 01.03 Caulfield GS (Day,Cordner,Bazzani,Kay,c:Butala) 1  4:56.53   1.15 +25.28

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 122 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 2

1 01.09 St Catherine's (Grieve,Richardson,Sless,McKellar,c:Olsen) 2  4:28.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Methodist LC (Darling,Serafini,Bartlett,Loh,c:Hyde) 3  4:30.44   2.44  +2.44
3 01.05 Loreto - MH (Simmons,Foenander,Rainsford,Pound,c:Baker) 1  4:32.93   2.49  +4.93

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 123 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 3

1 01.04 Genazzano (Sorrentino,Lovel,Hubber,Di Fazio,c:O'Halloran) 2  4:27.47   0.00  +0.00
2 01.10 St Catherine's (Brock,Gillies,Wang,Eason,c:Curtis) 3  4:44.56  17.09 +17.09

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 124 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 4

1 01.01 Carey GS (Apostolatos,Driscoll,Targett,McHarg,c:Singh) 2  4:37.47   0.00  +0.00
2 01.08 St Catherine's (Hess,Bernardo,Brash,Permezel,c:Hall) 3  4:42.34   4.87  +4.87

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 197 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Repechage 1

1 01.08 St Catherine's (Hess,Bernardo,Brash,Permezel,c:Hall) 2  4:41.21   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 Loreto - MH (Simmons,Foenander,Rainsford,Pound,c:Baker) 1  4:44.82   3.61  +3.61
3 01.02 Carey GS (Lucas,Barr,Maygothing,Lal,c:Lockey) 3  5:16.31  31.49 +35.10

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 198 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Repechage 2

1 01.07 Methodist LC (Darling,Serafini,Bartlett,Loh,c:Hyde) 2  4:38.09   0.00  +0.00
2 01.10 St Catherine's (Brock,Gillies,Wang,Eason,c:Curtis) 3  4:44.60   6.51  +6.51
3 01.03 Caulfield GS (Day,Cordner,Bazzani,Kay,c:Butala) 1  5:14.85  30.25 +36.76

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 199 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Semi-Final 1

1 01.09 St Catherine's (Grieve,Richardson,Sless,McKellar,c:Olsen) 3  4:18.01   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Carey GS (Apostolatos,Driscoll,Targett,McHarg,c:Singh) 2  4:21.39   3.38  +3.38
3 01.05 Loreto - MH (Simmons,Foenander,Rainsford,Pound,c:Baker) 4  4:26.83   5.44  +8.82
4 01.10 St Catherine's (Brock,Gillies,Wang,Eason,c:Curtis) 1  4:32.38   5.55 +14.37

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 200 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Semi-Final 2

1 01.04 Genazzano (Sorrentino,Lovel,Hubber,Di Fazio,c:O'Halloran) 2  4:16.29   0.00  +0.00
2 01.06 Loreto - MH (Pound,Tuddenham,Jones,Glynn,c:Crawford) 3  4:17.11   0.82  +0.82
3 01.07 Methodist LC (Darling,Serafini,Bartlett,Loh,c:Hyde) 1  4:18.68   1.57  +2.39
4 01.08 St Catherine's (Hess,Bernardo,Brash,Permezel,c:Hall) 4  4:27.40   8.72 +11.11

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 303 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 A Final

1 01.04 Genazzano (Sorrentino,Lovel,Hubber,Di Fazio,c:O'Halloran) 2  4:29.30   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 St Catherine's (Grieve,Richardson,Sless,McKellar,c:Olsen) 3  4:36.61   7.31  +7.31
3 01.06 Loreto - MH (Pound,Tuddenham,Jones,Glynn,c:Crawford) 4  4:37.35   0.74  +8.05
4 01.01 Carey GS (Apostolatos,Driscoll,Targett,McHarg,c:Singh) 1  4:44.95   7.60 +15.65

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 266 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 B Final

1 01.03 Caulfield GS (Day,Cordner,Bazzani,Kay,c:Butala) 2  4:46.28   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 Carey GS (Lucas,Barr,Maygothing,Lal,c:Lockey) 3  4:54.42   8.14  +8.14

Event 2 : Female School Four Year 9 Div 6

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 118 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Heat 1

1 02.03 Firbank GS (Gilbert*,Priestley,Southgate,Giurina,c:Robertson) 3  4:28.87   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 Loreto - MH (Tozzi,Pidcock,Van Der Merwe,Higgins,c:Cosentino) 2  4:33.32   4.45  +4.45
3 02.09 Wesley (Floate,Barlow,Turner,Kissell,c:Lawther) 1  5:12.52  39.20 +43.65

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 119 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Heat 2

1 02.04 Genazzano (Lovelock,Comito,McNamara,Ward,c:Spillane) 2  4:35.70   0.00  +0.00
2 02.02 Caulfield GS (White,Lane,Ziemann,Boal,c:Lau) 3  5:03.36  27.66 +27.66
3 02.06 Melbourne GC (Andrew,Fitzpatrick,Jorre De St Jorre,Fotheringham,c:Vandergriff)1  5:05.15   1.79 +29.45

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 120 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Heat 3

1 02.08 St Catherine's (Shellard,Ross,Boyd,Holmes,c:Lee) 1  4:30.16   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 Methodist LC (McCubbing,Jones,Bowles,Bacolas,c:Hewitt) 3  4:44.11  13.95 +13.95
3 02.01 Carey GS (Jenkins,Skinner,Grifa,Grivas,c:Young) 2  4:54.89  10.78 +24.73

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 195 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Repechage 1

1 02.05 Loreto - MH (Tozzi,Pidcock,Van Der Merwe,Higgins,c:Cosentino) 3  4:31.37   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 Methodist LC (McCubbing,Jones,Bowles,Bacolas,c:Hewitt) 2  5:00.84  29.47 +29.47
3 02.06 Melbourne GC (Andrew,Fitzpatrick,Jorre De St Jorre,Fotheringham,c:Vandergriff)1  5:03.19   2.35 +31.82

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 196 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Repechage 2

1 02.01 Carey GS (Jenkins,Skinner,Grifa,Grivas,c:Young) 3  4:52.30   0.00  +0.00
2 02.02 Caulfield GS (White,Lane,Ziemann,Boal,c:Lau) 2  5:03.62  11.32 +11.32
3 02.09 Wesley (Floate,Barlow,Turner,Kissell,c:Lawther) 1                 

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 201 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Semi-Final 1

1 02.04 Genazzano (Lovelock,Comito,McNamara,Ward,c:Spillane) 2  4:10.38   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Firbank GS (Gilbert*,Priestley,Southgate,Giurina,c:Robertson) 3  4:12.73   2.35  +2.35
3 02.05 Loreto - MH (Tozzi,Pidcock,Van Der Merwe,Higgins,c:Cosentino) 4  4:18.58   5.85  +8.20
4 02.02 Caulfield GS (White,Lane,Ziemann,Boal,c:Lau) 1  4:37.03  18.45 +26.65

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 202 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Semi-Final 2

1 02.07 Methodist LC (McCubbing,Jones,Bowles,Bacolas,c:Hewitt) 3  4:21.03   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 Carey GS (Jenkins,Skinner,Grifa,Grivas,c:Young) 1  4:38.97  17.94 +17.94

02.08 St Catherine's (Shellard,Ross,Boyd,Holmes,c:Lee) 2 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 304 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 A Final

1 02.03 Firbank GS (Gilbert*,Priestley,Southgate,Giurina,c:Robertson) 1  4:22.62   0.00  +0.00
2 02.04 Genazzano (Lovelock,Comito,McNamara,Ward,c:Spillane) 2  4:31.05   8.43  +8.43
3 02.07 Methodist LC (McCubbing,Jones,Bowles,Bacolas,c:Hewitt) 3  4:45.05  14.00 +22.43

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 267 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 B Final

1 02.08 St Catherine's (Shellard,Ross,Boyd,Holmes,c:Lee) 1  4:26.49   0.00  +0.00
2 02.09 Wesley (Floate,Barlow,Turner,Kissell,c:Lawther) 3  4:38.55  12.06 +12.06
3 02.06 Melbourne GC (Andrew,Fitzpatrick,Jorre De St Jorre,Fotheringham,c:Vandergriff)2  5:05.21  26.66 +38.72

Event 3 : Female School Four Year 9 Div 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 115 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Heat 1

1 03.04 Loreto - MH (Adams,Kelly,Hoare,Roberts,c:Cilia) 1  4:33.79   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Genazzano (Burger,Coles,Flanagan,Courts,c:Mort) 2  4:36.96   3.17  +3.17
3 03.01 Carey GS (Northover,O'Connor,O'Neill,Burridge,c:Kininmonth) 3  5:06.32  29.36 +32.53

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 116 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Heat 2

1 03.08 St Catherine's(Richards,Fox,Williams,McNally,c:Akaoui) 3  4:48.64   0.00  +0.00
2 03.09 Wesley (Wu,Jewell,Tasios,Tzelepis,c:Rosa) 1  5:00.03  11.39 +11.39
3 03.05 Melbourne GC (Palmer-Hughes,Ganotis,Kostaras,Robert,c:Krishnan D'Souza) 2  5:05.98   5.95 +17.34

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 117 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Heat 3

1 03.07 Methodist LC (Soda,Carr,Mentor,Cato,c:Wolfe) 3  4:32.52   0.00  +0.00
2 03.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Bett,Clarke,Dixon,Clark,c:Stephenson) 2  4:44.50  11.98 +11.98
3 03.02 Caulfield GS (Hender,Vafiadis,Everett,McMorrow,c:Wittner) 1  5:16.56  32.06 +44.04

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 193 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Repechage 1

1 03.03 Genazzano (Burger,Coles,Flanagan,Courts,c:Mort) 3  4:28.89   0.00  +0.00
2 03.05 Melbourne GC (Palmer-Hughes,Ganotis,Kostaras,Robert,c:Krishnan D'Souza) 1  4:42.17  13.28 +13.28
3 03.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Bett,Clarke,Dixon,Clark,c:Stephenson) 2  4:47.59   5.42 +18.70

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 194 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Repechage 2

1 03.01 Carey GS (Northover,O'Connor,O'Neill,Burridge,c:Kininmonth) 1  4:38.13   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Caulfield GS (Hender,Vafiadis,Everett,McMorrow,c:Wittner) 3  4:58.86  20.73 +20.73
3 03.09 Wesley (Wu,Jewell,Tasios,Tzelepis,c:Rosa) 2  5:04.36   5.50 +26.23

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 203 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Semi-Final 1

1 03.07 Methodist LC (Soda,Carr,Mentor,Cato,c:Wolfe) 3  4:13.84   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Loreto - MH (Adams,Kelly,Hoare,Roberts,c:Cilia) 2  4:16.39   2.55  +2.55
3 03.05 Melbourne GC (Palmer-Hughes,Ganotis,Kostaras,Robert,c:Krishnan D'Souza) 1  4:30.17  13.78 +16.33
4 03.02 Caulfield GS (Hender,Vafiadis,Everett,McMorrow,c:Wittner) 4  4:40.98  10.81 +27.14

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 204 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Semi-Final 2

1 03.01 Carey GS (Northover,O'Connor,O'Neill,Burridge,c:Kininmonth) 1  4:17.84   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Genazzano (Burger,Coles,Flanagan,Courts,c:Mort) 3  4:18.45   0.61  +0.61
3 03.08 St Catherine's (Richards,Fox,Williams,McNally,c:Akaoui) 2  4:33.95  15.50 +16.11

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 305 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 A Final

1 03.03 Genazzano (Burger,Coles,Flanagan,Courts,c:Mort) 1  4:27.39   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Loreto - MH (Adams,Kelly,Hoare,Roberts,c:Cilia) 4  4:32.57   5.18  +5.18
3 03.07 Methodist LC (Soda,Carr,Mentor,Cato,c:Wolfe) 2  4:33.74   1.17  +6.35
4 03.01 Carey GS (Northover,O'Connor,O'Neill,Burridge,c:Kininmonth) 3  4:34.35   0.61  +6.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 268 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 B Final

1 03.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Bett,Clarke,Dixon,Clark,c:Stephenson) 3  4:37.64   0.00  +0.00
2 03.09 Wesley (Wu,Jewell,Tasios,Tzelepis,c:Rosa) 2  4:58.19  20.55 +20.55

Event 4 : Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 111 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 1

1 04.08 Loreto - MH (Guy,Flanagan,DiNatale,Abbott,c:Moran) 2  4:20.49   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 Firbank GS (Lasker,Carmichael,Whillas,Budilov,c:Lemon) 4  4:35.52  15.03 +15.03
3 04.06 Korowa AGS (Taplin,George,Atkin,MacFarlane,c:Muttiah) 3  4:40.61   5.09 +20.12
4 04.07 Korowa AGS (Shepherd,Gleeson,Hays,Johnson,c:Whiteside) 1  4:57.10  16.49 +36.61

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 112 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 2

1 04.15 St Catherine's (Summerfield,Perkins,Sadler,Hintchliff,c:Myer) 1  4:33.93   0.00  +0.00
2 04.04 Genazzano (Corrigan,Romeo,De Lorenzo,Murphy,c:Flegeltaub) 4  4:37.12   3.19  +3.19
3 04.13 Ruyton GS (Thomson,Sesto,McCormack,Gehrig,c:Longmuir) 3  4:49.13  12.01 +15.20
4 04.03 Firbank GS (Bourne*,Francis,Wennersten,Fay*,c:Campi) 2  5:05.62  16.49 +31.69

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 113 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 3

1 04.11 Methodist LC (Plitsch,Plehwe,St John,Laussen,c:Price) 1  4:29.43   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 Ruyton GS (Trotta,Noonan,Kelly,Weeding-Hill,c:Scott) 3  4:42.62  13.19 +13.19
3 04.09 Lowther Hall (Greaney,Elias,Raju,Giles,c:DePaoli) 2  5:19.71  37.09 +50.28

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 114 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 4

1 04.14 Sacred Heart (Wierzbowski,Haskins,Dragicevic,Teague-Neeld,c:Ramia) 2  4:40.84   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Fintona GS (Dong,Khong,Leong,Matthew,c:Pak) 3  4:56.49  15.65 +15.65
3 04.10 Lowther Hall (Shaw-Robert,Ryan,Pasqua,Nuciforo,c:Cartisidimas) 1  5:51.94  55.45 +71.10

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 189 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 1

1 04.04 Genazzano (Corrigan,Romeo,De Lorenzo,Murphy,c:Flegeltaub) 2  4:35.60   0.00  +0.00
2 04.10 Lowther Hall (Shaw-Robert,Ryan,Pasqua,Nuciforo,c:Cartisidimas) 3  5:36.19  60.59 +60.59

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 190 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 2

1 04.12 Ruyton GS (Trotta,Noonan,Kelly,Weeding-Hill,c:Scott) 2  4:36.48   0.00  +0.00
2 04.13 Ruyton GS (Thomson,Sesto,McCormack,Gehrig,c:Longmuir) 3  4:38.63   2.15  +2.15

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 191 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 3

1 04.02 Firbank GS (Lasker,Carmichael,Whillas,Budilov,c:Lemon) 2  4:31.12   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Firbank GS (Bourne*,Francis,Wennersten,Fay*,c:Campi) 1  4:53.79  22.67 +22.67
3 04.09 Lowther Hall (Greaney,Elias,Raju,Giles,c:DePaoli) 3  5:00.29   6.50 +29.17

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 192 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 4

1 04.06 Korowa AGS (Taplin,George,Atkin,MacFarlane,c:Muttiah) 3  4:31.10   0.00  +0.00
2 04.07 Korowa AGS (Shepherd,Gleeson,Hays,Johnson,c:Whiteside) 1  4:35.46   4.36  +4.36
3 04.01 Fintona GS (Dong,Khong,Leong,Matthew,c:Pak) 2  4:51.70  16.24 +20.60

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 205 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 1

1 04.11 Methodist LC (Plitsch,Plehwe,St John,Laussen,c:Price) 2  4:11.11   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 Ruyton GS (Trotta,Noonan,Kelly,Weeding-Hill,c:Scott) 1  4:16.66   5.55  +5.55
3 04.02 Firbank GS (Lasker,Carmichael,Whillas,Budilov,c:Lemon) 4  4:17.31   0.65  +6.20
4 04.14 Sacred Heart (Wierzbowski,Haskins,Dragicevic,Teague-Neeld,c:Ramia) 3  4:18.55   1.24  +7.44

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 206 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 2

1 04.08 Loreto - MH (Guy,Flanagan,DiNatale,Abbott,c:Moran) 3  4:05.72   0.00  +0.00
2 04.15 St Catherine's (Summerfield,Perkins,Sadler,Hintchliff,c:Myer) 2  4:13.39   7.67  +7.67
3 04.04 Genazzano (Corrigan,Romeo,De Lorenzo,Murphy,c:Flegeltaub) 1  4:15.42   2.03  +9.70
4 04.06 Korowa AGS (Taplin,George,Atkin,MacFarlane,c:Muttiah) 4  4:29.31  13.89 +23.59

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 306 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 A Final

1 04.08 Loreto - MH (Guy,Flanagan,DiNatale,Abbott,c:Moran) 3  4:20.22   0.00  +0.00
2 04.15 St Catherine's (Summerfield,Perkins,Sadler,Hintchliff,c:Myer) 1  4:28.12   7.90  +7.90
3 04.11 Methodist LC (Plitsch,Plehwe,St John,Laussen,c:Price) 2  4:28.50   0.38  +8.28
4 04.12 Ruyton GS (Trotta,Noonan,Kelly,Weeding-Hill,c:Scott) 4  4:49.90  21.40 +29.68

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 270 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 B Final

1 04.07 Korowa AGS (Shepherd,Gleeson,Hays,Johnson,c:Whiteside) 4  4:30.77   0.00  +0.00
2 04.13 Ruyton GS (Thomson,Sesto,McCormack,Gehrig,c:Longmuir) 3  4:31.22   0.45  +0.45
3 04.03 Firbank GS (Bourne*,Francis,Wennersten,Fay*,c:Campi) 1  4:45.24  14.02 +14.47
4 04.10 Lowther Hall (Shaw-Robert,Ryan,Pasqua,Nuciforo,c:Cartisidimas) 2  5:24.96  39.72 +54.19

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 269 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 C Final

1 04.01 Fintona GS (Dong,Khong,Leong,Matthew,c:Pak) 3  4:39.90   0.00  +0.00
2 04.09 Lowther Hall (Greaney,Elias,Raju,Giles,c:DePaoli) 2  5:05.43  25.53 +25.53
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Event 5 : Female School Four Year 9 Div 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 107 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 1

1 05.09 Methodist LC (McMaster,Webber,Poulton,Hopkins,c:Nelson) 2  4:21.68   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Melbourne GC (Thymianidis,Lama,Popovic,Chiarella,c:Pierce) 1  4:50.70  29.02 +29.02
3 05.03 Caulfield GS (Chadwick,Woinarski,Dumbrell,Costello,c:Graham) 3  5:12.66  21.96 +50.98

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 108 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 2

1 05.02 Carey GS (Perryman,Kefford,Grutzner,Simpson,c:Stoll) 3  4:30.57   0.00  +0.00
2 05.06 Haileybury GC (Anson,Cathermole,O'Brien,Peterson,c:Wynn) 1  4:37.15   6.58  +6.58
3 05.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Brown,Lynch,Lade,Lee,c:Dungey) 2  4:45.40   8.25 +14.83

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 109 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 3

1 05.04 Geelong Coll. (Kip,Allinson,Castles,Garrett,c:Odam) 2  5:04.45   0.00  +0.00
05.10 Wesley (Parrott,Keys,Runkowska,Johnson,c:Harrison) 3 DID NOT START

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 110 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 4

1 05.05 Genazzano (Flowers,Christensen,Toll,Dickson-Hoyle,c:Rogan) 2  4:41.83   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 Ballarat Grammar (Merrylees,Cleary,Thornycroft,McKenzie,c:Toohey) 3  5:04.25  22.42 +22.42

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 187 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 1

1 05.07 Melbourne GC (Thymianidis,Lama,Popovic,Chiarella,c:Pierce) 2  4:51.34   0.00  +0.00
2 05.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Brown,Lynch,Lade,Lee,c:Dungey) 1  4:58.49   7.15  +7.15
3 05.01 Ballarat Grammar (Merrylees,Cleary,Thornycroft,McKenzie,c:Toohey) 3  5:08.59  10.10 +17.25

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 188 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 2

1 05.06 Haileybury GC (Anson,Cathermole,O'Brien,Peterson,c:Wynn) 2  4:43.03   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Caulfield GS (Chadwick,Woinarski,Dumbrell,Costello,c:Graham) 3  5:00.97  17.94 +17.94

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 207 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 1

1 05.05 Genazzano (Flowers,Christensen,Toll,Dickson-Hoyle,c:Rogan) 2  4:22.21   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Melbourne GC (Thymianidis,Lama,Popovic,Chiarella,c:Pierce) 1  4:31.38   9.17  +9.17
3 05.04 Geelong Coll. (Kip,Allinson,Castles,Garrett,c:Odam) 3  4:42.13  10.75 +19.92

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 208 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 2

1 05.09 Methodist LC (McMaster,Webber,Poulton,Hopkins,c:Nelson) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Carey GS (Perryman,Kefford,Grutzner,Simpson,c:Stoll) 3          10.29 +10.29
3 05.06 Haileybury GC (Anson,Cathermole,O'Brien,Peterson,c:Wynn) 1           7.36 +17.65
4 05.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Brown,Lynch,Lade,Lee,c:Dungey) 4           2.76 +20.41

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated



Issued :  4/3/08  9:57 AM

Rowing Victoria

- Page 9 -

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 307 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 A Final

1 05.09 Methodist LC (McMaster,Webber,Poulton,Hopkins,c:Nelson) 3  4:22.74   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Carey GS (Perryman,Kefford,Grutzner,Simpson,c:Stoll) 1  4:30.93   8.19  +8.19
3 05.05 Genazzano (Flowers,Christensen,Toll,Dickson-Hoyle,c:Rogan) 2  4:49.69  18.76 +26.95
4 05.07 Melbourne GC (Thymianidis,Lama,Popovic,Chiarella,c:Pierce) 4  4:52.49   2.80 +29.75

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 271 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 B Final

1 05.01 Ballarat Grammar (Merrylees,Cleary,Thornycroft,McKenzie,c:Toohey) 2  4:45.64   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Caulfield GS (Chadwick,Woinarski,Dumbrell,Costello,c:Graham) 3  4:49.62   3.98  +3.98

Event 6 : Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 103 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 1

1 06.08 Methodist LC (Webster,McNamara,Eyre,Reid,c:Littley) 3  4:22.89   0.00  +0.00
2 06.11 Sacred Heart (Smith,Fargher,Farrow,Ellul,c:Livingston) 4  4:25.52   2.63  +2.63
3 06.09 PLC Melbourne (Bulach,Costello,Beveridge,Lewis,c:Foletta) 1  4:45.38  19.86 +22.49
4 06.10 Ruyton GS (Roberton,Antonopoulos,Watkinson,Dwight,c:Coloretti) 2  4:53.78   8.40 +30.89

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 104 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 2

1 06.05 Loreto - MH (Hodsman,Cannizzo,Clarke,Mattei,c:Punteri) 1  4:20.87   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Genazzano (Lock,Rush,Oliva,Lescai,c:Mead) 2  4:34.27  13.40 +13.40
3 06.06 Lowther Hall (Clark,Hoogenbosch,DeMaria,Isherwood,c:Shaw-Robert) 3  4:51.37  17.10 +30.50

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 105 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 3

1 06.02 Firbank GS (Davy,Fisher,Thring,Maloney,c:Osbourne) 2  4:33.11   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Thompson,Kendall,Permezel,Legge,c:Rouse) 1  4:43.50  10.39 +10.39
3 06.13 Matthew Flinders (Brown-Daniels,Petschel-Middleton,Tiauli,Webb,c:McDonald)3  5:26.82  43.32 +53.71

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 106 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 4

1 06.04 Korowa AGS (Richmond,Bujor,Walker,Read,c:Brady) 1  4:29.37   0.00  +0.00
2 06.12 St Catherine's (Darling,Berry,Hamer,Parsonson,c:Wyles) 3  4:35.05   5.68  +5.68
3 06.01 Fintona GS (Pickering,Sundarakumar,Stack,Crock,c:Murray) 2  4:48.37  13.32 +19.00

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 183 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 06.03 Genazzano (Lock,Rush,Oliva,Lescai,c:Mead) 2  4:32.42   0.00  +0.00
2 06.13 Matthew Flinders (Brown-Daniels,Petschel-Middleton,Tiauli,Webb,c:McDonald)3  4:44.99  12.57 +12.57

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 184 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 06.11 Sacred Heart (Smith,Fargher,Farrow,Ellul,c:Livingston) 2  4:31.38   0.00  +0.00
2 06.10 Ruyton GS (Roberton,Antonopoulos,Watkinson,Dwight,c:Coloretti) 1  4:42.61  11.23 +11.23
3 06.06 Lowther Hall (Clark,Hoogenbosch,DeMaria,Isherwood,c:Shaw-Robert) 3  4:47.92   5.31 +16.54

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 185 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 3

1 06.12 St Catherine's (Darling,Berry,Hamer,Parsonson,c:Wyles) 2  4:35.26   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 PLC Melbourne (Bulach,Costello,Beveridge,Lewis,c:Foletta) 3  4:50.75  15.49 +15.49

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 186 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 4

1 06.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Thompson,Kendall,Permezel,Legge,c:Rouse) 2  4:43.05   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 Fintona GS (Pickering,Sundarakumar,Stack,Crock,c:Murray) 3  4:48.29   5.24  +5.24

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 209 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 06.08 Methodist LC (Webster,McNamara,Eyre,Reid,c:Littley) 3  4:04.48   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Genazzano (Lock,Rush,Oliva,Lescai,c:Mead) 1  4:07.68   3.20  +3.20
3 06.02 Firbank GS (Davy,Fisher,Thring,Maloney,c:Osbourne) 2  4:08.72   1.04  +4.24
4 06.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Thompson,Kendall,Permezel,Legge,c:Rouse) 4  4:25.79  17.07 +21.31

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 210 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 06.05 Loreto - MH (Hodsman,Cannizzo,Clarke,Mattei,c:Punteri) 3  4:02.49   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 Korowa AGS (Richmond,Bujor,Walker,Read,c:Brady) 2  4:06.71   4.22  +4.22
3 06.11 Sacred Heart (Smith,Fargher,Farrow,Ellul,c:Livingston) 1  4:12.49   5.78 +10.00
4 06.12 St Catherine's (Darling,Berry,Hamer,Parsonson,c:Wyles) 4  4:13.51   1.02 +11.02

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 308 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 A Final

1 06.05 Loreto - MH (Hodsman,Cannizzo,Clarke,Mattei,c:Punteri) 3  4:15.62   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 Methodist LC (Webster,McNamara,Eyre,Reid,c:Littley) 2  4:18.89   3.27  +3.27
3 06.04 Korowa AGS (Richmond,Bujor,Walker,Read,c:Brady) 1  4:19.74   0.85  +4.12
4 06.03 Genazzano (Lock,Rush,Oliva,Lescai,c:Mead) 4  4:35.36  15.62 +19.74

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 273 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 B Final

1 06.09 PLC Melbourne (Bulach,Costello,Beveridge,Lewis,c:Foletta) 1  4:32.73   0.00  +0.00
2 06.10 Ruyton GS (Roberton,Antonopoulos,Watkinson,Dwight,c:Coloretti) 3  4:34.19   1.46  +1.46
3 06.13 Matthew Flinders (Brown-Daniels,Petschel-Middleton,Tiauli,Webb,c:McDonald)2  4:34.89   0.70  +2.16

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 272 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 C Final

1 06.01 Fintona GS (Pickering,Sundarakumar,Stack,Crock,c:Murray) 2  4:29.53   0.00  +0.00
2 06.06 Lowther Hall (Clark,Hoogenbosch,DeMaria,Isherwood,c:Shaw-Robert) 3  4:45.44  15.91 +15.91

Event 7 : Female School Four Year 9 Div 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 99 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 1

1 07.07 Methodist LC (Lucas,Watson,Evans,Carter,c:Sweeny) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 07.05 Haileybury GC (Wickentson,Madsen,Strapp,Dewing,c:Vines Chapple) 3                 
3 07.01 Ballarat Grammar (Simmonds,Wilkie,Still,McConchie,c:Lulham) 1                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 100 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 2

1 07.06 Melbourne GC (Fotheringham,Ip,Drinan,Wieselmann,c:Goldberg) 1  4:47.59   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 Toorak (Hood,Smith,Chaur,Anderson,c:Sloan) 3  4:49.52   1.93  +1.93
3 07.10 Frankston HS (Heijden,Miles,Liepa,Hartley,c:Day-Smith) 2  4:50.41   0.89  +2.82

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 101 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 3

1 07.02 Carey GS (Fennessy,Bovill,Stewart,Morgan,c:Dorse) 3  4:28.27   0.00  +0.00
2 07.09 Wesley (Lirette,Sjodin Enstrom,Lethbridge,Base,c:Oliver) 2  4:53.80  25.53 +25.53

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 102 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 4

1 07.03 Caulfield GS (Day,Jamieson,Zhou,Celik,c:Robinson) 2  4:47.52   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Geelong Coll. (Hughes,Thornton,Fenton,Serle,c:Flynn) 3  4:51.15   3.63  +3.63

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 181 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 07.05 Haileybury GC (Wickentson,Madsen,Strapp,Dewing,c:Vines Chapple) 3  4:37.12   0.00  +0.00
2 07.09 Wesley (Lirette,Sjodin Enstrom,Lethbridge,Base,c:Oliver) 2  4:50.59  13.47 +13.47
3 07.01 Ballarat Grammar (Simmonds,Wilkie,Still,McConchie,c:Lulham) 1  5:06.82  16.23 +29.70

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 182 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 07.10 Frankston HS (Heijden,Miles,Liepa,Hartley,c:Day-Smith) 1  4:46.80   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 Toorak (Hood,Smith,Chaur,Anderson,c:Sloan) 3  4:50.71   3.91  +3.91
3 07.04 Geelong Coll. (Hughes,Thornton,Fenton,Serle,c:Flynn) 2  5:06.55  15.84 +19.75

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 211 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 07.07 Methodist LC (Lucas,Watson,Evans,Carter,c:Sweeny) 3  3:59.79   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Carey GS (Fennessy,Bovill,Stewart,Morgan,c:Dorse) 2  4:11.20  11.41 +11.41
3 07.05 Haileybury GC (Wickentson,Madsen,Strapp,Dewing,c:Vines Chapple) 1  4:18.97   7.77 +19.18
4 07.08 Toorak (Hood,Smith,Chaur,Anderson,c:Sloan) 4  4:28.51   9.54 +28.72

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 212 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 07.10 Frankston HS (Heijden,Miles,Liepa,Hartley,c:Day-Smith) 1  4:12.95   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 Melbourne GC (Fotheringham,Ip,Drinan,Wieselmann,c:Goldberg) 2  4:14.88   1.93  +1.93
3 07.03 Caulfield GS (Day,Jamieson,Zhou,Celik,c:Robinson) 3  4:22.01   7.13  +9.06
4 07.09 Wesley (Lirette,Sjodin Enstrom,Lethbridge,Base,c:Oliver) 4  4:25.68   3.67 +12.73

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 309 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 A Final

1 07.07 Methodist LC (Lucas,Watson,Evans,Carter,c:Sweeny) 3  4:20.32   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Carey GS (Fennessy,Bovill,Stewart,Morgan,c:Dorse) 1  4:28.68   8.36  +8.36
3 07.10 Frankston HS (Heijden,Miles,Liepa,Hartley,c:Day-Smith) 2  4:42.98  14.30 +22.66
4 07.06 Melbourne GC (Fotheringham,Ip,Drinan,Wieselmann,c:Goldberg) 4  4:48.85   5.87 +28.53

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 274 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 B Final

1 07.01 Ballarat Grammar (Simmonds,Wilkie,Still,McConchie,c:Lulham) 2  4:34.63   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Geelong Coll. (Hughes,Thornton,Fenton,Serle,c:Flynn) 3  4:35.48   0.85  +0.85
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Event 8 : Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 95 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 1

1 08.03 Genazzano (Massey,Wellington,Farrar,Lang,c:Lauria) 2  4:10.58   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 Loreto - MH (Madden,Doyle,Smith,Vaughan,c:Parolini) 4  4:16.21   5.63  +5.63
3 08.02 Firbank GS (Goodman,Leonard,Lee,Rutherford,c:Schaffer) 1  4:16.68   0.47  +6.10
4 08.04 Gippsland Grammar (Despard,Flannagan,Morrison,McMahon,c:Cameron) 3  4:45.47  28.79 +34.89

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 96 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 2

1 08.08 Melbourne GC (Woodruff*,Offord,Clampett,Music,c:Haranas) 3  4:15.30   0.00  +0.00
2 08.12 Ruyton GS (Green,Gallon,Maxwell,Moore,c:Rankin) 2  4:17.68   2.38  +2.38
3 08.10 Methodist LC (Crosthwaite,Kelly,Bourke,Watson,c:Cannon) 1  4:26.21   8.53 +10.91
4 08.07 Lowther Hall (Kermonde,Bramley,Siler,Neenan,c:Mariolle) 4  4:51.56  25.35 +36.26

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 97 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 3

1 08.14 St Catherine's (Henderson,Ryan,Edwards,Stansen,c:Homewood) 4  4:15.63   0.00  +0.00
2 08.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Norman,Land,Gubbins,Burnside,c:Stratford) 3  4:19.78   4.15  +4.15
3 08.05 Korowa AGS (Edwards,Smith,Fettes,Turnbull,c:Judd) 1  4:28.74   8.96 +13.11
4 08.15 Clonard (Wiedemann,Klinger,Linehan-Downes,Horniblow,c:Tantanouvong) 2  4:47.68  18.94 +32.05

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 98 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 4

1 08.13 Sacred Heart (Weigl,Russell,Walmsley,Williams-Demmon,c:Shell) 2  4:14.92   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Fintona GS (Lee,Harker,Harty,Seneviratna,c:Ting) 4  4:16.87   1.95  +1.95
3 08.11 PLC Melbourne (Lay,Busutill,Phillips,Hodgson,c:Lucas) 1  4:38.26  21.39 +23.34
4 08.16 Hamilton & Alexandra (Walker,Champness,Mackarness,Upton,c:Horne) 3  4:47.82   9.56 +32.90

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 177 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 1

1 08.10 Methodist LC (Crosthwaite,Kelly,Bourke,Watson,c:Cannon) 3  4:24.56   0.00  +0.00
2 08.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Norman,Land,Gubbins,Burnside,c:Stratford) 2  4:33.14   8.58  +8.58
3 08.04 Gippsland Grammar (Despard,Flannagan,Morrison,McMahon,c:Cameron) 1  4:49.47  16.33 +24.91

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 178 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 2

1 08.01 Fintona GS (Lee,Harker,Harty,Seneviratna,c:Ting) 2  4:23.79   0.00  +0.00
2 08.05 Korowa AGS (Edwards,Smith,Fettes,Turnbull,c:Judd) 3  4:33.95  10.16 +10.16
3 08.07 Lowther Hall (Kermonde,Bramley,Siler,Neenan,c:Mariolle) 1  5:10.01  36.06 +46.22

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 179 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 3

1 08.06 Loreto - MH (Madden,Doyle,Smith,Vaughan,c:Parolini) 2  4:17.88   0.00  +0.00
2 08.11 PLC Melbourne (Lay,Busutill,Phillips,Hodgson,c:Lucas) 3  4:42.97  25.09 +25.09
3 08.15 Clonard (Wiedemann,Klinger,Linehan-Downes,Horniblow,c:Tantanouvong) 1  4:52.57   9.60 +34.69

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 180 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 4

1 08.02 Firbank GS (Goodman,Leonard,Lee,Rutherford,c:Schaffer) 3  4:18.67   0.00  +0.00
2 08.12 Ruyton GS (Green,Gallon,Maxwell,Moore,c:Rankin) 2  4:22.15   3.48  +3.48
3 08.16 Hamilton & Alexandra (Walker,Champness,Mackarness,Upton,c:Horne) 1  4:53.47  31.32 +34.80

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 213 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 08.03 Genazzano (Massey,Wellington,Farrar,Lang,c:Lauria) 3  3:55.52   0.00  +0.00
2 08.13 Sacred Heart (Weigl,Russell,Walmsley,Williams-Demmon,c:Shell) 2  4:00.56   5.04  +5.04
3 08.10 Methodist LC (Crosthwaite,Kelly,Bourke,Watson,c:Cannon) 1  4:04.54   3.98  +9.02
4 08.01 Fintona GS (Lee,Harker,Harty,Seneviratna,c:Ting) 4  4:06.02   1.48 +10.50

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 214 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 08.06 Loreto - MH (Madden,Doyle,Smith,Vaughan,c:Parolini) 4  3:54.97   0.00  +0.00
2 08.14 St Catherine's (Henderson,Ryan,Edwards,Stansen,c:Homewood) 2  3:57.93   2.96  +2.96
3 08.08 Melbourne GC (Woodruff*,Offord,Clampett,Music,c:Haranas) 3  3:59.49   1.56  +4.52
4 08.02 Firbank GS (Goodman,Leonard,Lee,Rutherford,c:Schaffer) 1  4:23.94  24.45 +28.97

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 310 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 A Final

1 08.03 Genazzano (Massey,Wellington,Farrar,Lang,c:Lauria) 3  4:09.71   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 Loreto - MH (Madden,Doyle,Smith,Vaughan,c:Parolini) 2  4:11.32   1.61  +1.61
3 08.13 Sacred Heart (Weigl,Russell,Walmsley,Williams-Demmon,c:Shell) 1  4:18.87   7.55  +9.16
4 08.14 St Catherine's (Henderson,Ryan,Edwards,Stansen,c:Homewood) 4  4:22.83   3.96 +13.12

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 276 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 B Final

1 08.12 Ruyton GS (Green,Gallon,Maxwell,Moore,c:Rankin) 4  4:11.77   0.00  +0.00
2 08.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Norman,Land,Gubbins,Burnside,c:Stratford) 2  4:16.09   4.32  +4.32
3 08.11 PLC Melbourne (Lay,Busutill,Phillips,Hodgson,c:Lucas) 1  4:23.11   7.02 +11.34
4 08.05 Korowa AGS (Edwards,Smith,Fettes,Turnbull,c:Judd) 3  4:25.08   1.97 +13.31

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 275 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 C Final

1 08.04 Gippsland Grammar (Despard,Flannagan,Morrison,McMahon,c:Cameron) 2  4:23.96   0.00  +0.00
2 08.16 Hamilton & Alexandra (Walker,Champness,Mackarness,Upton,c:Horne) 4  4:31.80   7.84  +7.84
3 08.07 Lowther Hall (Kermonde,Bramley,Siler,Neenan,c:Mariolle) 1  4:38.88   7.08 +14.92
4 08.15 Clonard (Wiedemann,Klinger,Linehan-Downes,Horniblow,c:Tantanouvong) 3  4:47.07   8.19 +23.11

Event 9 : Female School Four Year 9 Div 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 93 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Heat 1

1 09.02 Carey GS (Smith,Ennels,Steel,Roberts,c:Di Battista) 3  4:22.12   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 Geelong Coll. (Shelley,Brodie,Murrihy,Sturges,c:Emselle) 2  4:29.24   7.12  +7.12
3 09.03 Caulfield GS (Harris,Wellington,von Dallwitz,Moloney,c:Vrettos) 1  4:47.28  18.04 +25.16
4 09.08 Wesley (Lansdell,Siddons,Forrester,Stewart,c:Spanos) 4  4:54.95   7.67 +32.83

Progress : 1->FA; Rest->Semi Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 94 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Heat 2

1 09.01 Ballarat Grammar (Davidson,Armstrong,Petrass,Fulton,c:Tobin) 4  3:32.00   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 Haileybury GC (Anderson,Batt,Evans,Moncrieff,c:Bishop) 1  3:39.21   7.21  +7.21
3 09.07 Toorak (Duff,Kilborn,Vaughan,Page,c:Cleasby-Jones) 2  3:40.21   1.00  +8.21
4 09.09 Frankston HS (Chen,Beadle,Windsor,Blackney,c:Platt) 3  3:58.34  18.13 +26.34

Progress : 1->FA; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 215 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 09.06 Haileybury GC (Anderson,Batt,Evans,Moncrieff,c:Bishop) 2  4:16.92   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 Frankston HS (Chen,Beadle,Windsor,Blackney,c:Platt) 1  4:17.83   0.91  +0.91
3 09.03 Caulfield GS (Harris,Wellington,von Dallwitz,Moloney,c:Vrettos) 3  4:24.55   6.72  +7.63

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 216 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 09.05 Geelong Coll. (Shelley,Brodie,Murrihy,Sturges,c:Emselle) 2  4:09.64   0.00  +0.00
2 09.07 Toorak (Duff,Kilborn,Vaughan,Page,c:Cleasby-Jones) 1  4:16.92   7.28  +7.28
3 09.08 Wesley (Lansdell,Siddons,Forrester,Stewart,c:Spanos) 3  4:19.90   2.98 +10.26

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 311 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Final

1 09.02 Carey GS (Smith,Ennels,Steel,Roberts,c:Di Battista) 2  4:19.68   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 Geelong Coll. (Shelley,Brodie,Murrihy,Sturges,c:Emselle) 1  4:23.49   3.81  +3.81
3 09.01 Ballarat Grammar (Davidson,Armstrong,Petrass,Fulton,c:Tobin) 3  4:35.97  12.48 +16.29
4 09.06 Haileybury GC (Anderson,Batt,Evans,Moncrieff,c:Bishop) 4  4:42.80   6.83 +23.12

Event 10 : Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 91 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 1

1 10.04 Warrnambool College (Shaina Welsford) 2  4:54.29   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Lowther Hall (Lucy Trembearth) 1  4:57.00   2.71  +2.71
3 10.07 St Leonards College (Ebony Tsomaropoulos) 3  4:59.98   2.98  +5.69

10.06 Sacred Heart (Lauren Dolheguy) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 92 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 2

1 10.05 Sacred Heart (Jonte O'Halloran) 1  5:30.98   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Genazzano (Madeleine Rackham) 3  5:44.06  13.08 +13.08

10.03 Warrnambool College (Destiny Simon) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 217 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 10.02 Lowther Hall (Lucy Trembearth) 2  4:31.85   0.00  +0.00
2 10.07 St Leonards College (Ebony Tsomaropoulos) 3  4:50.22  18.37 +18.37
3 10.01 Genazzano (Madeleine Rackham) 1  5:17.99  27.77 +46.14

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 218 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

CONSOLIDATED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 312 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Final

1 10.02 Lowther Hall (Lucy Trembearth) 1  4:56.58   0.00  +0.00
2 10.04 Warrnambool College (Shaina Welsford) 3  5:08.47  11.89 +11.89
3 10.07 St Leonards College (Ebony Tsomaropoulos) 4  5:08.93   0.46 +12.35
4 10.05 Sacred Heart (Jonte O'Halloran) 2  5:33.65  24.72 +37.07

Event 11 : Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 87 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 1

1 11.04 Firbank GS (Bjornerem,Moulton,Turek,Naidu,c:Perrett) 2  4:06.48   0.00  +0.00
2 11.15 Ruyton GS (Lachal,Clifford,Billings,Jowers,c:Elkington) 3  4:11.44   4.96  +4.96
3 11.11 Melbourne GC (Cave*,Hindle,Dawes-Robb,Fent,c:Albers) 4  4:13.21   1.77  +6.73
4 11.06 Gippsland Grammar (Irving,Jarvis,Hinkley,Rossetti,c:Jarvis) 1  4:18.73   5.52 +12.25

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 88 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 2

1 11.13 Methodist LC (O'Brien,Keck,Hill,Molyneux,c:Woods) 3  3:59.34   0.00  +0.00
2 11.12 Melbourne Girls' GS (Meredith,Hooper,Nicholson,Johnson,c:Hatfield) 2  4:06.93   7.59  +7.59
3 11.07 Korowa AGS (Eastick,Newnham,Cashin,Sinclair,c:Bagot) 4  4:08.34   1.41  +9.00
4 11.14 PLC Melbourne (Ritchie,Hall,Hurley,Den Dulk,c:Asopa) 1  4:13.91   5.57 +14.57

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 89 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 3

1 11.05 Genazzano (McCaughan,Carty,Head,Van Der Haar,c:Banting) 3  3:50.24   0.00  +0.00
2 11.17 St Catherine's (Clark,Gardner,Atkins,Whitelaw,c:Court) 4  3:57.65   7.41  +7.41
3 11.03 Fintona GS (Laletas,Freemantle,Liu,Smart,c:Murray) 2  4:13.35  15.70 +23.11
4 11.09 Lowther Hall (Backwell,Morton,Flanagan,Gregg,c:Mollica) 1  4:18.70   5.35 +28.46

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 90 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 4

1 11.08 Loreto - MH (Quirk,Olle,Robinson,Stanley,c:Torcasio Barberis) 1  3:57.03   0.00  +0.00
2 11.16 Sacred Heart (Bowles,Rice,McKeown,Gellion,c:Simko) 2  4:07.98  10.95 +10.95
3 11.02 Christian Coll Geelong (Holding,Logan,Logan,Greig,c:Holding) 3  4:20.73  12.75 +23.70

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 173 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 11.16 Sacred Heart (Bowles,Rice,McKeown,Gellion,c:Simko) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 Fintona GS (Laletas,Freemantle,Liu,Smart,c:Murray) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 174 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 11.12 Melbourne Girls' GS (Meredith,Hooper,Nicholson,Johnson,c:Hatfield) 2  4:09.87   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 Christian Coll Geelong (Holding,Logan,Logan,Greig,c:Holding) 3  4:22.38  12.51 +12.51
3 11.06 Gippsland Grammar (Irving,Jarvis,Hinkley,Rossetti,c:Jarvis) 1  4:38.45  16.07 +28.58

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 175 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 3

1 11.15 Ruyton GS (Lachal,Clifford,Billings,Jowers,c:Elkington) 2  4:12.45   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 Korowa AGS (Eastick,Newnham,Cashin,Sinclair,c:Bagot) 3  4:14.09   1.64  +1.64
3 11.14 PLC Melbourne (Ritchie,Hall,Hurley,Den Dulk,c:Asopa) 1  4:29.92  15.83 +17.47

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 176 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 4

1 11.17 St Catherine's (Clark,Gardner,Atkins,Whitelaw,c:Court) 2  4:02.02   0.00  +0.00
2 11.11 Melbourne GC (Cave*,Hindle,Dawes-Robb,Fent,c:Albers) 3  4:10.12   8.10  +8.10
3 11.09 Lowther Hall (Backwell,Morton,Flanagan,Gregg,c:Mollica) 1  4:23.08  12.96 +21.06

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 219 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 11.05 Genazzano (McCaughan,Carty,Head,Van Der Haar,c:Banting) 3  3:39.50   0.00  +0.00
2 11.13 Methodist LC (O'Brien,Keck,Hill,Molyneux,c:Woods) 2  3:41.15   1.65  +1.65
3 11.17 St Catherine's (Clark,Gardner,Atkins,Whitelaw,c:Court) 4  3:47.92   6.77  +8.42
4 11.15 Ruyton GS (Lachal,Clifford,Billings,Jowers,c:Elkington) 1  3:55.28   7.36 +15.78

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 220 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 11.08 Loreto - MH (Quirk,Olle,Robinson,Stanley,c:Torcasio Barberis) 2  3:42.76   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 Firbank GS (Bjornerem,Moulton,Turek,Naidu,c:Perrett) 3  3:46.80     4:04
3 11.12 Melbourne Girls' GS (Meredith,Hooper,Nicholson,Johnson,c:Hatfield) 4  3:51.64     4.84
4 11.16 Sacred Heart (Bowles,Rice,McKeown,Gellion,c:Simko) 1  3:54.50     2.86

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 313 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 A Final

1 11.13 Methodist LC (O'Brien,Keck,Hill,Molyneux,c:Woods) 1  4:05.14   0.00  +0.00
2 11.08 Loreto - MH (Quirk,Olle,Robinson,Stanley,c:Torcasio Barberis) 2  4:08.49   3.35  +3.35
3 11.05 Genazzano (McCaughan,Carty,Head,Van Der Haar,c:Banting) 3  4:10.10   1.61  +4.96
4 11.04 Firbank GS (Bjornerem,Moulton,Turek,Naidu,c:Perrett) 4  4:20.86  10.76 +15.72

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 278 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 B Final

1 11.07 Korowa AGS (Eastick,Newnham,Cashin,Sinclair,c:Bagot) 4  3:57.88   0.00  +0.00
2 11.11 Melbourne GC (Cave*,Hindle,Dawes-Robb,Fent,c:Albers) 3  4:00.79   2.91  +2.91
3 11.03 Fintona GS (Laletas,Freemantle,Liu,Smart,c:Murray) 2  4:03.22   2.43  +5.34
4 11.02 Christian Coll Geelong (Holding,Logan,Logan,Greig,c:Holding) 1  4:09.67   6.45 +11.79

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 277 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 C Final

1 11.14 PLC Melbourne (Ritchie,Hall,Hurley,Den Dulk,c:Asopa) 1  4:08.21   0.00  +0.00
2 11.06 Gippsland Grammar (Irving,Jarvis,Hinkley,Rossetti,c:Jarvis) 2  4:14.19   5.98  +5.98
3 11.09 Lowther Hall (Backwell,Morton,Flanagan,Gregg,c:Mollica) 3  4:16.79   2.60  +8.58

Event 12 : Female School Four Year 9 Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 84 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Heat 1

1 12.08 Methodist LC (Paterson,St Hill,Sanford,Munday,c:Brander) 2  4:09.98   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 Carey GS (Moulton,McDonald,Laidlaw,Ball,c:Chiha) 3  4:18.96   8.98  +8.98
3 12.07 Haileybury GC (Orr,Hulse,Templeton,Janssen,c:Stephens) 1  4:22.48   3.52 +12.50

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 85 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Heat 2

1 12.06 Geelong Coll. (Faulkner,Kvant,Dunkley-Smith,Cleary,c:Radalj) 1  4:15.32   0.00  +0.00
2 12.09 Toorak (Gilheany,Woods,Piesse,Bond,c:Brooks) 3  4:18.98   3.66  +3.66
3 12.04 Clonard (Kennedy,Tomaszewski,Machnyk,Wilton-Kos,c:Ryzner) 2  4:34.23  15.25 +18.91

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 86 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Heat 3

1 12.03 Caulfield GS (Herkess,Allen,Rice,Ingleton,c:Men) 1  4:00.08   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Ballarat Grammar (Porter,Paton,Coote,Allitt,c:Lia) 3  4:01.14   1.06  +1.06
3 12.10 Wesley (Baker,Arch,Anderson,Tivendale,c:Davis) 2  4:09.76   8.62  +9.68

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 171 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 12.09 Toorak (Gilheany,Woods,Piesse,Bond,c:Brooks) 3  4:20.27   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Ballarat Grammar (Porter,Paton,Coote,Allitt,c:Lia) 2  4:29.93   9.66  +9.66
3 12.07 Haileybury GC (Orr,Hulse,Templeton,Janssen,c:Stephens) 1  4:32.16   2.23 +11.89

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 172 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 12.02 Carey GS (Moulton,McDonald,Laidlaw,Ball,c:Chiha) 2  4:24.18   0.00  +0.00
2 12.10 Wesley (Baker,Arch,Anderson,Tivendale,c:Davis) 3  4:29.99   5.81  +5.81
3 12.04 Clonard (Kennedy,Tomaszewski,Machnyk,Wilton-Kos,c:Ryzner) 1  4:38.12   8.13 +13.94

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 221 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 12.06 Geelong Coll. (Faulkner,Kvant,Dunkley-Smith,Cleary,c:Radalj) 3  4:05.59   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Caulfield GS (Herkess,Allen,Rice,Ingleton,c:Men) 2  4:07.73   2.14  +2.14
3 12.02 Carey GS (Moulton,McDonald,Laidlaw,Ball,c:Chiha) 1  4:12.12   4.39  +6.53
4 12.01 Ballarat Grammar (Porter,Paton,Coote,Allitt,c:Lia) 4  4:17.85   5.73 +12.26

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 222 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 12.08 Methodist LC (Paterson,St Hill,Sanford,Munday,c:Brander) 2  3:58.67   0.00  +0.00
2 12.09 Toorak (Gilheany,Woods,Piesse,Bond,c:Brooks) 3  4:05.00   6.33  +6.33
3 12.10 Wesley (Baker,Arch,Anderson,Tivendale,c:Davis) 1  4:13.71   8.71 +15.04

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 314 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 A Final

1 12.06 Geelong Coll. (Faulkner,Kvant,Dunkley-Smith,Cleary,c:Radalj) 2  4:12.91   0.00  +0.00
2 12.09 Toorak (Gilheany,Woods,Piesse,Bond,c:Brooks) 1  4:14.49   1.58  +1.58
3 12.08 Methodist LC (Paterson,St Hill,Sanford,Munday,c:Brander) 3  4:20.39   5.90  +7.48
4 12.03 Caulfield GS (Herkess,Allen,Rice,Ingleton,c:Men) 4  4:27.47   7.08 +14.56

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 279 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 B Final

1 12.07 Haileybury GC (Orr,Hulse,Templeton,Janssen,c:Stephens) 2  4:18.95   0.00  +0.00
2 12.04 Clonard (Kennedy,Tomaszewski,Machnyk,Wilton-Kos,c:Ryzner) 3  4:27.15   8.20  +8.20

Event 13 : Female School Four Year 10 Div 6

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 82 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Heat 1

1 13.06 Methodist LC (Waller,Doig,Ingham,Dinnison,c:Antoniadis) 1  4:16.21   0.00  +0.00
2 13.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Langdon,Craig,Giles,Cameron,c:Hodge) 2  4:18.09   1.88  +1.88
3 13.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Crewes,Dyson,Charlwood,Scott,c:Hodge) 4  4:18.74   0.65  +2.53

13.08 Wesley (Motton,Purdue,Morris,Davis,c:Lourie) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 83 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Heat 2

1 13.01 Geelong Coll. (Bennison,Riley,Barton,Della-Porta,c:Farmer) 3  4:25.02   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 Methodist LC (Barter,Keefe,Hutchison,Ogg*,c:Hickey) 1  4:26.90   1.88  +1.88
3 13.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Wall,Morgan,Renzella,McLaughlin,c:Mackenzie) 2  4:27.55   0.65  +2.53
4 13.02 Loreto - MH (Mallard,Hubbard,Wilkinson,Stevenson,c:Argentino) 4  4:29.77   2.22  +4.75

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 223 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Semi-Final 1

1 13.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Crewes,Dyson,Charlwood,Scott,c:Hodge) 3  4:26.49   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 Methodist LC (Barter,Keefe,Hutchison,Ogg*,c:Hickey) 2  4:34.52   8.03  +8.03

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 224 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Semi-Final 2

1 13.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Langdon,Craig,Giles,Cameron,c:Hodge) 2  4:12.51   0.00  +0.00
2 13.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Wall,Morgan,Renzella,McLaughlin,c:Mackenzie) 3  4:14.70   2.19  +2.19
3 13.02 Loreto - MH (Mallard,Hubbard,Wilkinson,Stevenson,c:Argentino) 1  4:23.24   8.54 +10.73

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 315 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Final

1 13.06 Methodist LC (Waller,Doig,Ingham,Dinnison,c:Antoniadis) 2  4:29.77   0.00  +0.00
2 13.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Langdon,Craig,Giles,Cameron,c:Hodge) 1  4:33.03   3.26  +3.26
3 13.01 Geelong Coll. (Bennison,Riley,Barton,Della-Porta,c:Farmer) 3  4:45.54  12.51 +15.77
4 13.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Crewes,Dyson,Charlwood,Scott,c:Hodge) 4  4:58.97  13.43 +29.20

Event 14 : Female School Four Year 10 Div 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 79 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Heat 1

1 14.02 Geelong Coll. (Dunstan,Hume,Bowtell,Cordner,c:Dawson) 2  4:20.15   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 Genazzano (Rezk,Weber,Coles,Gleeson,c:Flegeltaub) 3  4:24.40   4.25  +4.25
3 14.08 St Catherine's (Olsen,Brookes,Cooper,Steiner,c:Holmes) 1  4:38.94  14.54 +18.79

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 80 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Heat 2

1 14.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (McDonald,Breidahl,Swinburn,Watson,c:Kelly) 3  4:14.99   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 Loreto - MH (Dunn,Giordano,Mattei,Whitehead,c:Barmby) 2  4:23.04   8.05  +8.05
3 14.01 Carey GS (Robson,Browne Watson,Pappas,Dimopoulos,c:Walters) 1  4:40.40  17.36 +25.41

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 81 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Heat 3

1 14.07 Methodist LC (Balcombe,Dawson,Merritt,Kent,c:Hannington) 2  4:16.80   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 Lauriston GS (Lithgow,Smith,Tolson,Evans,c:Cleland) 3  4:27.79  10.99 +10.99
3 14.09 Wesley (Harangozo,Toth,Jarrel,Hester,c:Vatousios) 1  5:04.03  36.24 +47.23

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 169 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Repechage 1

1 14.05 Loreto - MH (Dunn,Giordano,Mattei,Whitehead,c:Barmby) 2  4:30.52   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 Lauriston GS (Lithgow,Smith,Tolson,Evans,c:Cleland) 3  4:48.87  18.35 +18.35
3 14.08 St Catherine's (Olsen,Brookes,Cooper,Steiner,c:Holmes) 1  4:50.39   1.52 +19.87

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 170 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Repechage 2

1 14.03 Genazzano (Rezk,Weber,Coles,Gleeson,c:Flegeltaub) 2  4:42.73   0.00  +0.00
2 14.01 Carey GS (Robson,Browne Watson,Pappas,Dimopoulos,c:Walters) 3  4:48.35   5.62  +5.62
3 14.09 Wesley (Harangozo,Toth,Jarrel,Hester,c:Vatousios) 1                 

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 225 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Semi-Final 1

1 14.07 Methodist LC (Balcombe,Dawson,Merritt,Kent,c:Hannington) 3  4:01.00   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (McDonald,Breidahl,Swinburn,Watson,c:Kelly) 2  4:01.56   0.56  +0.56
3 14.04 Lauriston GS (Lithgow,Smith,Tolson,Evans,c:Cleland) 4  4:02.80   1.24  +1.80
4 14.03 Genazzano (Rezk,Weber,Coles,Gleeson,c:Flegeltaub) 1  4:12.94  10.14 +11.94

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 226 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Semi-Final 2

1 14.02 Geelong Coll. (Dunstan,Hume,Bowtell,Cordner,c:Dawson) 2  4:06.86   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 Loreto - MH (Dunn,Giordano,Mattei,Whitehead,c:Barmby) 3  4:08.96   2.10  +2.10
3 14.01 Carey GS (Robson,Browne Watson,Pappas,Dimopoulos,c:Walters) 1  4:25.02  16.06 +18.16

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 316 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 A Final

1 14.07 Methodist LC (Balcombe,Dawson,Merritt,Kent,c:Hannington) 3  4:21.32   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (McDonald,Breidahl,Swinburn,Watson,c:Kelly) 1  4:25.20   3.88  +3.88
3 14.05 Loreto - MH (Dunn,Giordano,Mattei,Whitehead,c:Barmby) 4  4:31.52   6.32 +10.20
4 14.02 Geelong Coll. (Dunstan,Hume,Bowtell,Cordner,c:Dawson) 2  4:34.81   3.29 +13.49

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 280 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 B Final

1 14.08 St Catherine's (Olsen,Brookes,Cooper,Steiner,c:Holmes) 2  4:30.19   0.00  +0.00
INV 14.09 Wesley (Harangozo,Toth,Jarrel,Hester,c:Vatousios) 3         
INV - Rowed By Invitation

Event 15 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 77 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Heat 1

1 15.04 Methodist LC (Dewan,Georgakopoulos,Feehan,Honore,c:Otter) 1  4:05.23   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 St Catherine's (Teale,Cormie,Ratcliffe,Mellios,c:Eldredge) 2  4:20.84  15.61 +15.61
3 15.06 Strathcona (Watson,Ibrahim,Oldland,McKeon,c:Roberts) 3  4:45.98  25.14 +40.75

Progress : 1->FA; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 78 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Heat 2

1 15.01 Genazzano (Skevington,Butler,Cosgrave,Galbraith,c:Mead) 2  4:13.18   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 Loreto - MH (Hunter,Pattison,Holt,Foote,c:Bond) 3  4:19.22   6.04  +6.04
3 15.03 Methodist LC (Venosta,Miller,Brennan,Burgess,c:Baek) 1  4:26.63   7.41 +13.45

Progress : 1->FA; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 227 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Semi-Final 1

1 15.02 Loreto - MH (Hunter,Pattison,Holt,Foote,c:Bond) 3  4:06.84   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 St Catherine's (Teale,Cormie,Ratcliffe,Mellios,c:Eldredge) 2  4:08.29   1.45  +1.45
3 15.03 Methodist LC (Venosta,Miller,Brennan,Burgess,c:Baek) 1  4:13.21   4.92  +6.37
4 15.06 Strathcona (Watson,Ibrahim,Oldland,McKeon,c:Roberts) 4  4:38.52  25.31 +31.68

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 317 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Final

1 15.04 Methodist LC (Dewan,Georgakopoulos,Feehan,Honore,c:Otter) 2  4:08.36   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 Loreto - MH (Hunter,Pattison,Holt,Foote,c:Bond) 1  4:19.38  11.02 +11.02
3 15.01 Genazzano (Skevington,Butler,Cosgrave,Galbraith,c:Mead) 3  4:21.18   1.80 +12.82
4 15.05 St Catherine's (Teale,Cormie,Ratcliffe,Mellios,c:Eldredge) 4  4:32.36  11.18 +24.00

Event 16 : Female School Four Year 10 Div 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 73 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Heat 1

1 16.04 Geelong Coll. (Inness,Watson,McKinstry,Devrome,c:Agosta) 2  4:16.73   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Carey GS (Degnan,Parkinson,Loftus,McBean,c:Henderson) 3  4:38.61  21.88 +21.88
3 16.07 Melbourne GC (Broadley,Hepworth,White,Barbas,c:Krishnan D'Souza) 1  4:41.94   3.33 +25.21

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 74 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Heat 2

1 16.09 Methodist LC (Cochrane,Zanon,Searles,Simson,c:Nicholson) 2  4:12.30   0.00  +0.00
2 16.06 Lauriston GS (Stoney,Tidd,Temay,Allen,c:Davie) 3  4:12.76   0.46  +0.46
3 16.10 Wesley (Pupic,Bulling,Ambrose,Doery,c:Charluet) 1  4:43.55  30.79 +31.25

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 75 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Heat 3

1 16.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Read,Keskerides,Gardiner,Carlstrom,c:Nicolao) 2  4:22.81   0.00  +0.00
2 16.05 Geelong Grammar (Clausen,Sanders,Calver,Randall,c:Fary) 3  4:41.57  18.76 +18.76

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 76 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Heat 4

1 16.03 Caulfield GS (Scott,Stois,Tamblyn,Nan Tie,c:Haque) 3  4:30.52   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Ballarat Grammar (Spencer,Hodgson,Barnes,Henderson,c:Porter) 2  4:35.89   5.37  +5.37

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 167 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Repechage 1

1 16.06 Lauriston GS (Stoney,Tidd,Temay,Allen,c:Davie) 2  4:26.46   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Carey GS (Degnan,Parkinson,Loftus,McBean,c:Henderson) 3  4:45.74  19.28 +19.28
3 16.07 Melbourne GC (Broadley,Hepworth,White,Barbas,c:Krishnan D'Souza) 1  4:52.23   6.49 +25.77

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 168 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Repechage 2

1 16.05 Geelong Grammar (Clausen,Sanders,Calver,Randall,c:Fary) 3  4:39.54   0.00  +0.00
2 16.10 Wesley (Pupic,Bulling,Ambrose,Doery,c:Charluet) 1  4:41.17   1.63  +1.63
3 16.01 Ballarat Grammar (Spencer,Hodgson,Barnes,Henderson,c:Porter) 2  4:42.03   0.86  +2.49

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 228 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Semi-Final 1

1 16.09 Methodist LC (Cochrane,Zanon,Searles,Simson,c:Nicholson) 2  3:58.90   0.00  +0.00
2 16.06 Lauriston GS (Stoney,Tidd,Temay,Allen,c:Davie) 1  4:02.01   3.11  +3.11
3 16.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Read,Keskerides,Gardiner,Carlstrom,c:Nicolao) 3  4:11.33   9.32 +12.43
4 16.10 Wesley (Pupic,Bulling,Ambrose,Doery,c:Charluet) 4  4:27.17  15.84 +28.27

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 229 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Semi-Final 2

1 16.04 Geelong Coll. (Inness,Watson,McKinstry,Devrome,c:Agosta) 2  4:02.18   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 Caulfield GS (Scott,Stois,Tamblyn,Nan Tie,c:Haque) 3  4:16.44  14.26 +14.26
3 16.02 Carey GS (Degnan,Parkinson,Loftus,McBean,c:Henderson) 4  4:20.43   3.99 +18.25
4 16.05 Geelong Grammar (Clausen,Sanders,Calver,Randall,c:Fary) 1  4:23.04   2.61 +20.86

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 318 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 A Final

1 16.06 Lauriston GS (Stoney,Tidd,Temay,Allen,c:Davie) 1  4:10.26   0.00  +0.00
2 16.04 Geelong Coll. (Inness,Watson,McKinstry,Devrome,c:Agosta) 2  4:10.55   0.29  +0.29
3 16.09 Methodist LC (Cochrane,Zanon,Searles,Simson,c:Nicholson) 3  4:22.70  12.15 +12.44
4 16.03 Caulfield GS (Scott,Stois,Tamblyn,Nan Tie,c:Haque) 4  4:36.70  14.00 +26.44

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 281 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 B Final

1 16.01 Ballarat Grammar (Spencer,Hodgson,Barnes,Henderson,c:Porter) 2  4:26.29   0.00  +0.00
2 16.07 Melbourne GC (Broadley,Hepworth,White,Barbas,c:Krishnan D'Souza) 3  4:33.20   6.91  +6.91

Event 17 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 69 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 1

1 17.08 Ruyton GS (Fanning,Gallacher,Mirabito,Stockdale,c:Longmuir) 2  4:20.43   0.00  +0.00
2 17.10 St Catherine's (Amerena-Cowie,Horman,Colman,Cudlipp,c:McCann) 3  4:23.27   2.84  +2.84
3 17.05 Melbourne GC (Jenkins,Hurley,McKechnie,Regan Gomm,c:Beiers) 1  4:39.03  15.76 +18.60

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 70 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 2

1 17.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Gillham,Targett,Brockhoff,Peake,c:Firth) 2  4:07.48   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Firbank GS (Exell,Cooper,Whittle,Hoy,c:Farah) 1  4:16.80   9.32  +9.32
3 17.03 Korowa AGS (Chambers,Reynolds,Sparks,Wright,c:Williams) 3  4:30.91  14.11 +23.43

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 71 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 3

1 17.07 Methodist LC (Pickering,Waddell,Sheahan,Jacob,c:Gaze) 1  4:10.48   0.00  +0.00
2 17.04 Loreto - MH (Leigh,Prowse,Saundry,Whitford,c:McPherson) 3  4:12.08   1.60  +1.60
3 17.09 Sacred Heart (Sadler,Taylor,Nolan,McBride,c:Saunders) 2  4:17.91   5.83  +7.43

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 72 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 4

1 17.02 Genazzano (Pezzi,O'Halloran,Skidmore,O'Keefe,c:Ash) 3  4:19.02   0.00  +0.00
2 17.11 Strathcona (Hough,Watson,Andolfatto,Coleman,c:Robinson) 2  4:29.11  10.09 +10.09

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 165 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 17.04 Loreto - MH (Leigh,Prowse,Saundry,Whitford,c:McPherson) 3  4:11.08   0.00  +0.00
2 17.10 St Catherine's (Amerena-Cowie,Horman,Colman,Cudlipp,c:McCann) 2  4:24.03  12.95 +12.95
3 17.03 Korowa AGS (Chambers,Reynolds,Sparks,Wright,c:Williams) 1  4:28.97   4.94 +17.89

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 166 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 17.01 Firbank GS (Exell,Cooper,Whittle,Hoy,c:Farah) 3  4:19.07   0.00  +0.00
2 17.09 Sacred Heart (Sadler,Taylor,Nolan,McBride,c:Saunders) 4  4:23.93   4.86  +4.86
3 17.11 Strathcona (Hough,Watson,Andolfatto,Coleman,c:Robinson) 2  4:37.20  13.27 +18.13
4 17.05 Melbourne GC (Jenkins,Hurley,McKechnie,Regan Gomm,c:Beiers) 1  4:48.47  11.27 +29.40

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 230 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 17.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Gillham,Targett,Brockhoff,Peake,c:Firth) 2  3:53.39   0.00  +0.00
2 17.04 Loreto - MH (Leigh,Prowse,Saundry,Whitford,c:McPherson) 1  3:54.25   0.86  +0.86
3 17.09 Sacred Heart (Sadler,Taylor,Nolan,McBride,c:Saunders) 4  3:57.51   3.26  +4.12
4 17.08 Ruyton GS (Fanning,Gallacher,Mirabito,Stockdale,c:Longmuir) 3  4:11.98  14.47 +18.59

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 231 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 17.07 Methodist LC (Pickering,Waddell,Sheahan,Jacob,c:Gaze) 2  3:56.18   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Firbank GS (Exell,Cooper,Whittle,Hoy,c:Farah) 1  4:03.51   7.33  +7.33
3 17.02 Genazzano (Pezzi,O'Halloran,Skidmore,O'Keefe,c:Ash) 3  4:03.89   0.38  +7.71
4 17.10 St Catherine's (Amerena-Cowie,Horman,Colman,Cudlipp,c:McCann) 4  4:11.63   7.74 +15.45

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 319 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 A Final

1 17.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Gillham,Targett,Brockhoff,Peake,c:Firth) 2  4:07.11   0.00  +0.00
2 17.07 Methodist LC (Pickering,Waddell,Sheahan,Jacob,c:Gaze) 3  4:09.52   2.41  +2.41
3 17.04 Loreto - MH (Leigh,Prowse,Saundry,Whitford,c:McPherson) 4  4:13.34   3.82  +6.23
4 17.01 Firbank GS (Exell,Cooper,Whittle,Hoy,c:Farah) 1  4:14.75   1.41  +7.64

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 282 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 B Final

1 17.11 Strathcona (Hough,Watson,Andolfatto,Coleman,c:Robinson) 2  4:14.04   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 Korowa AGS (Chambers,Reynolds,Sparks,Wright,c:Williams) 3  4:17.56   3.52  +3.52
3 17.05 Melbourne GC (Jenkins,Hurley,McKechnie,Regan Gomm,c:Beiers) 1  4:21.94   4.38  +7.90

Event 18 : Female School Four Year 10 Div 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 65 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 1

1 18.09 Methodist LC (Volard,Nankervis,McArthur,Lanyon,c:Murphy) 2  4:03.01   0.00  +0.00
2 18.07 Lauriston GS (Badge,Warnock,Maitland,Read,c:Ramsden) 3  4:11.05   8.04  +8.04
3 18.03 Caulfield GS (Tan,Fergus,Harris,Stone,c:Dewhirst) 1  4:26.99  15.94 +23.98

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 66 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 2

1 18.02 Carey GS (Coffey,Fonstin,Morwood,Wandke,c:Hing) 3  4:09.75   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 Ballarat Grammar (Brady,Meadon,Porter,Krunic,c:Glenn) 1  4:10.24   0.49  +0.49
3 18.08 Loreto Ballarat (Owen,White,Ludbrook,Haberfield,c:Hannah) 2  4:10.84   0.60  +1.09

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 67 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 3

1 18.04 Geelong Coll. (Steel,Carr,Russell,Ratcliffe,c:Eddey) 2  4:19.02   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 Geelong Grammar (McArthur,Sleigh,Robertson,Smith-Waters,c:Sloss) 3  4:22.64   3.62  +3.62
3 18.11 Shelford GS (Dressler*,Nguyen,Byrne,Axarlis,c:Binding) 1  5:05.44  42.80 +46.42

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 68 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 4

1 18.06 Haileybury GC (Milligan,Simpson,Butler,Quinn,c:Kor) 2  4:34.24   0.00  +0.00
2 18.10 Wesley (Eldridge,Raftopoulos,Muir-Morris,Smith,c:Welsh) 3  5:48.44  74.20 +74.20

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 163 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 18.07 Lauriston GS (Badge,Warnock,Maitland,Read,c:Ramsden) 3  4:15.98   0.00  +0.00
2 18.10 Wesley (Eldridge,Raftopoulos,Muir-Morris,Smith,c:Welsh) 2  4:35.64  19.66 +19.66
3 18.11 Shelford GS (Dressler*,Nguyen,Byrne,Axarlis,c:Binding) 4  4:42.16   6.52 +26.18
4 18.08 Loreto Ballarat (Owen,White,Ludbrook,Haberfield,c:Hannah) 1  5:14.48  32.32 +58.50

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 164 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 18.01 Ballarat Grammar (Brady,Meadon,Porter,Krunic,c:Glenn) 2  4:21.47   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 Geelong Grammar (McArthur,Sleigh,Robertson,Smith-Waters,c:Sloss) 3  4:29.15   7.68  +7.68
3 18.03 Caulfield GS (Tan,Fergus,Harris,Stone,c:Dewhirst) 1  4:32.19   3.04 +10.72

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 232 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 18.09 Methodist LC (Volard,Nankervis,McArthur,Lanyon,c:Murphy) 2  3:47.62   0.00  +0.00
2 18.07 Lauriston GS (Badge,Warnock,Maitland,Read,c:Ramsden) 1  3:55.40   7.78  +7.78
3 18.04 Geelong Coll. (Steel,Carr,Russell,Ratcliffe,c:Eddey) 3  4:05.42  10.02 +17.80

18.01 Ballarat Grammar (Brady,Meadon,Porter,Krunic,c:Glenn) 4 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 233 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 18.02 Carey GS (Coffey,Fonstin,Morwood,Wandke,c:Hing) 2  4:00.71   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 Geelong Grammar (McArthur,Sleigh,Robertson,Smith-Waters,c:Sloss) 1  4:06.77   6.06  +6.06
3 18.06 Haileybury GC (Milligan,Simpson,Butler,Quinn,c:Kor) 3  4:16.67   9.90 +15.96
4 18.10 Wesley (Eldridge,Raftopoulos,Muir-Morris,Smith,c:Welsh) 4  4:18.53   1.86 +17.82

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 320 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 A Final

1 18.09 Methodist LC (Volard,Nankervis,McArthur,Lanyon,c:Murphy) 3  4:05.51   0.00  +0.00
2 18.07 Lauriston GS (Badge,Warnock,Maitland,Read,c:Ramsden) 1  4:10.81   5.30  +5.30
3 18.02 Carey GS (Coffey,Fonstin,Morwood,Wandke,c:Hing) 2  4:20.61   9.80 +15.10
4 18.05 Geelong Grammar (McArthur,Sleigh,Robertson,Smith-Waters,c:Sloss) 4  4:25.39   4.78 +19.88

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 283 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 B Final

1 18.03 Caulfield GS (Tan,Fergus,Harris,Stone,c:Dewhirst) 2  4:21.62   0.00  +0.00
2 18.11 Shelford GS (Dressler*,Nguyen,Byrne,Axarlis,c:Binding) 1  4:31.53   9.91  +9.91
3 18.08 Loreto Ballarat (Owen,White,Ludbrook,Haberfield,c:Hannah) 3  4:55.13  23.60 +33.51

*substitute

Event 19 : Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 61 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 1

1 19.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Taylor,Hayes,Laidlaw,Dicker,c:Ryan) 2  4:06.29   0.00  +0.00
2 19.02 Genazzano (Semetas,Butler,Daniel,O'Halloran,c:Banting) 1  4:06.84   0.55  +0.55
3 19.03 Korowa AGS (Peisley,Ryan,Dee,Daggian,c:Schwartz) 3  4:23.02  16.18 +16.73

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 62 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 2

1 19.01 Firbank GS (Hewett,Holloway*,Doyle,Brownlee,c:Vassella) 3  4:03.87   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 Loreto - MH (Stewart,Morabito,Vaughan,Phillips,c:Rawling) 2  4:11.51   7.64  +7.64
3 19.05 Lowther Hall (Rebello,Brady-Welsh,Elias,Lau,c:Memery) 1  4:30.06  18.55 +26.19

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 63 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 3

1 19.09 Ruyton GS (Beirne,Rush,Reilly,Hogan,c:Tabart) 3  4:02.11   0.00  +0.00
2 19.11 St Catherine's (Sutherland,Ridgeway,Grover,Freedman,c:Skillington) 2  4:05.81   3.70  +3.70
3 19.08 PLC Melbourne (Bartram,Salisbury,Ganter,Walters,c:Poon) 1  4:26.72  20.91 +24.61

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 64 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 4

1 19.07 Methodist LC (McMahon,Hobbs,Virgo,Penman,c:Barrie) 3  4:04.51   0.00  +0.00
2 19.10 Sacred Heart (Ryan*,Reivers,Thomson*,Powers,c:Salmon) 2  4:05.32   0.81  +0.81
3 19.13 Melbourne GC (Sinclair,Gilbert,Driman,Schmid,c:Vandergriff) 1  4:31.04  25.72 +26.53

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 161 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 1

1 19.11 St Catherine's (Sutherland,Ridgeway,Grover,Freedman,c:Skillington) 2  4:12.87   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 Loreto - MH (Stewart,Morabito,Vaughan,Phillips,c:Rawling) 3  4:15.58   2.71  +2.71
3 19.03 Korowa AGS (Peisley,Ryan,Dee,Daggian,c:Schwartz) 4  4:21.31   5.73  +8.44
4 19.13 Melbourne GC (Sinclair,Gilbert,Driman,Schmid,c:Vandergriff) 1  4:44.78  23.47 +31.91

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 162 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 2

1 19.02 Genazzano (Semetas,Butler,Daniel,O'Halloran,c:Banting) 3  4:14.01   0.00  +0.00
2 19.10 Sacred Heart (Ryan*,Reivers,Thomson*,Powers,c:Salmon) 2  4:17.15   3.14  +3.14
3 19.05 Lowther Hall (Rebello,Brady-Welsh,Elias,Lau,c:Memery) 4  4:25.84   8.69 +11.83
4 19.08 PLC Melbourne (Bartram,Salisbury,Ganter,Walters,c:Poon) 1  4:39.33  13.49 +25.32

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 234 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 19.01 Firbank GS (Hewett,Holloway*,Doyle,Brownlee,c:Vassella) 3  3:53.93   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 Loreto - MH (Stewart,Morabito,Vaughan,Phillips,c:Rawling) 4  4:00.42   6.49  +6.49
3 19.07 Methodist LC (McMahon,Hobbs,Virgo,Penman,c:Barrie) 2  4:01.82   1.40  +7.89
4 19.02 Genazzano (Semetas,Butler,Daniel,O'Halloran,c:Banting) 1  4:03.60   1.78  +9.67

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 235 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 19.09 Ruyton GS (Beirne,Rush,Reilly,Hogan,c:Tabart) 3  3:54.98   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Taylor,Hayes,Laidlaw,Dicker,c:Ryan) 2  3:56.51   1.53  +1.53
3 19.11 St Catherine's (Sutherland,Ridgeway,Grover,Freedman,c:Skillington) 1  4:01.84   5.33  +6.86
4 19.10 Sacred Heart (Ryan*,Reivers,Thomson*,Powers,c:Salmon) 4  4:02.59   0.75  +7.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 321 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 A Final

1 19.01 Firbank GS (Hewett,Holloway*,Doyle,Brownlee,c:Vassella) 2  4:00.68   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Taylor,Hayes,Laidlaw,Dicker,c:Ryan) 1  4:03.38   2.70  +2.70
3 19.09 Ruyton GS (Beirne,Rush,Reilly,Hogan,c:Tabart) 3  4:10.00   6.62  +9.32
4 19.04 Loreto - MH (Stewart,Morabito,Vaughan,Phillips,c:Rawling) 4  4:14.61   4.61 +13.93

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 284 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 B Final

1 19.03 Korowa AGS (Peisley,Ryan,Dee,Daggian,c:Schwartz) 2  4:13.64   0.00  +0.00
2 19.05 Lowther Hall (Rebello,Brady-Welsh,Elias,Lau,c:Memery) 3  4:18.25   4.61  +4.61
3 19.08 PLC Melbourne (Bartram,Salisbury,Ganter,Walters,c:Poon) 1  4:24.41   6.16 +10.77
4 19.13 Melbourne GC (Sinclair,Gilbert,Driman,Schmid,c:Vandergriff) 4  4:33.12   8.71 +19.48

Event 20 : Female School Four Year 10 Div 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 57 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 1

1 20.04 Caulfield GS (Guillaume,Wilson,McKenzie,Hodgson,c:Moss) 3  7:07.25   0.00  +0.00
2 20.02 Ballarat Grammar (Britton,Crocker,Tuck,Van Den Broek,c:Griffith) 1  7:10.04   2.79  +2.79
3 20.15 Wesley (Einfeld,Eldridge,Morris,Melrose,c:Hewson) 4  7:10.76   0.72  +3.51
4 20.07 Haileybury GC (Oliver,Christopher,Budge,Stephens,c:Connaughton) 2  7:21.09  10.33 +13.84

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 58 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 2

1 20.03 Carey GS (Bing,Clark,Dyer,Oswin,c:Avery) 3  4:00.85   0.00  +0.00
2 20.05 Geelong Coll. (Watson,Monotti,Welleman,Fitzpatrick,c:Blair-Thomson) 4  4:05.31   4.46  +4.46
3 20.14 Toorak (de Bondt,Barr*,Borain,Blakey,c:Molloy) 2  4:07.61   2.30  +6.76
4 20.09 Loreto Ballarat (Wade,Fisher,Edgar,Gillett,c:Griffin) 1  4:26.94  19.33 +26.09

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 3

1 20.12 Methodist LC (Sabbadini,Foster,Stephens,Crosthwaite,c:Rickard) 1  4:10.41   0.00  +0.00
2 20.06 Geelong Grammar (Smith,Weisenberger,Farrell,Claeys,c:Gibson) 2  4:27.29  16.88 +16.88
3 20.10 Matthew Flinders (Wells,England,Morgan,Williams,c:Nicholas) 3  4:42.93  15.64 +32.52

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 60 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 4

1 20.08 Lauriston GS (Baird,McComb,Gallucci,Wallington,c:Mitchell) 2  4:10.31   0.00  +0.00
2 20.16 Frankston HS (Johnson,Nikolic-Patterson,Kaio,Ritchie,c:Scott) 3  4:14.69   4.38  +4.38
3 20.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Herbert,Vincent,Jones,Maher,c:Lewis-Gray) 1  4:24.51   9.82 +14.20

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 157 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 1

1 20.14 Toorak (de Bondt,Barr*,Borain,Blakey,c:Molloy) 3  4:16.84   0.00  +0.00
2 20.02 Ballarat Grammar (Britton,Crocker,Tuck,Van Den Broek,c:Griffith) 2  4:26.48   9.64  +9.64

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 158 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 2

1 20.16 Frankston HS (Johnson,Nikolic-Patterson,Kaio,Ritchie,c:Scott) 2  4:27.01   0.00  +0.00
2 20.15 Wesley (Einfeld,Eldridge,Morris,Melrose,c:Hewson) 3  4:29.12   2.11  +2.11

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 159 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 3

1 20.06 Geelong Grammar (Smith,Weisenberger,Farrell,Claeys,c:Gibson) 2  4:22.00   0.00  +0.00
2 20.07 Haileybury GC (Oliver,Christopher,Budge,Stephens,c:Connaughton) 1  4:27.77   5.77  +5.77

20.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Herbert,Vincent,Jones,Maher,c:Lewis-Gray) 3 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 160 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 4

1 20.05 Geelong Coll. (Watson,Monotti,Welleman,Fitzpatrick,c:Blair-Thomson) 2  4:19.86   0.00  +0.00
2 20.09 Loreto Ballarat (Wade,Fisher,Edgar,Gillett,c:Griffin) 1  4:49.03  29.17 +29.17
3 20.10 Matthew Flinders (Wells,England,Morgan,Williams,c:Nicholas) 3  5:00.22  11.19 +40.36

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 236 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 20.12 Methodist LC (Sabbadini,Foster,Stephens,Crosthwaite,c:Rickard) 3  4:00.05   0.00  +0.00
2 20.08 Lauriston GS (Baird,McComb,Gallucci,Wallington,c:Mitchell) 2  4:01.47   1.42  +1.42
3 20.14 Toorak (de Bondt,Barr*,Borain,Blakey,c:Molloy) 4  4:05.82   4.35  +5.77
4 20.16 Frankston HS (Johnson,Nikolic-Patterson,Kaio,Ritchie,c:Scott) 1  4:08.57   2.75  +8.52

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 237 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 20.03 Carey GS (Bing,Clark,Dyer,Oswin,c:Avery) 3  3:58.89   0.00  +0.00
2 20.05 Geelong Coll. (Watson,Monotti,Welleman,Fitzpatrick,c:Blair-Thomson) 1  4:03.12   4.23  +4.23
3 20.04 Caulfield GS (Guillaume,Wilson,McKenzie,Hodgson,c:Moss) 2  4:10.77   7.65 +11.88
4 20.06 Geelong Grammar(Smith,Weisenberger,Farrell,Claeys,c:Gibson) 4  4:11.98   1.21 +13.09

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 322 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 A Final

1 20.03 Carey GS (Bing,Clark,Dyer,Oswin,c:Avery) 2  4:01.32   0.00  +0.00
2 20.08 Lauriston GS (Baird,McComb,Gallucci,Wallington,c:Mitchell) 1  4:03.03   1.71  +1.71
3 20.12 Methodist LC (Sabbadini,Foster,Stephens,Crosthwaite,c:Rickard) 3  4:05.57   2.54  +4.25
4 20.05 Geelong Coll. (Watson,Monotti,Welleman,Fitzpatrick,c:Blair-Thomson) 4  4:06.91   1.34  +5.59

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 286 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 B Final

1 20.15 Wesley (Einfeld,Eldridge,Morris,Melrose,c:Hewson) 3  4:11.12   0.00  +0.00
2 20.07 Haileybury GC (Oliver,Christopher,Budge,Stephens,c:Connaughton) 4  4:14.05   2.93  +2.93
3 20.02 Ballarat Grammar (Britton,Crocker,Tuck,Van Den Broek,c:Griffith) 2  4:19.02   4.97  +7.90
4 20.09 Loreto Ballarat (Wade,Fisher,Edgar,Gillett,c:Griffin) 1                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 285 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 C Final

1 20.10 Matthew Flinders (Wells,England,Morgan,Williams,c:Nicholas) 3  4:38.24   0.00  +0.00
20.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Herbert,Vincent,Jones,Maher,c:Lewis-Gray) 2 DID NOT START

Event 21 : Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 53 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 1

1 21.14 Belmont High School (Sarah Mann) 1  4:56.25   0.00  +0.00
2 21.01 Clonard (Claire McVilly) 2  4:58.06   1.81  +1.81
3 21.09 Sacred Heart (Shae Stabryla) 3  5:06.00   7.94  +9.75

21.05 Korowa AGS (Theadora Burns) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 54 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 2

1 21.07 Lowther Hall (Emma Thomason) 1  4:32.04   0.00  +0.00
2 21.10 Sacred Heart (Jennifer Hollander) 3  5:04.08  32.04 +32.04
3 21.04 Korowa AGS (Charlotte McLean) 2  5:18.72  14.64 +46.68

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 55 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 3

1 21.02 St Columbas College (Brittany Jones) 3  4:31.92   0.00  +0.00
2 21.12 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Ainslie Morris) 1  4:51.76  19.84 +19.84
3 21.11 Sacred Heart (Madeline Newland) 2  4:57.83   6.07 +25.91

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 56 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 4

1 21.13 Belmont High School (Courtney Blyth) 3  4:46.43   0.00  +0.00
2 21.08 Melbourne GC (Sian Sharpe) 2  5:19.50  33.07 +33.07

21.03 Korowa AGS (Jaclyn O'Donnell) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 153 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 1

CONSOLIDATED

Race 154 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 155 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 3

1 21.11 Sacred Heart (Madeline Newland) 1  5:20.39   0.00  +0.00
2 21.10 Sacred Heart (Jennifer Hollander) 2  5:21.84   1.45  +1.45
3 21.09 Sacred Heart (Shae Stabryla) 4  5:24.55   2.71  +4.16

21.13 Belmont High School (Courtney Blyth) 3 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 156 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 4

1 21.12 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Ainslie Morris) 2  5:16.65   0.00  +0.00
2 21.01 Clonard (Claire McVilly) 3  5:25.91   9.26  +9.26
3 21.08 Melbourne GC (Sian Sharpe) 1  5:38.80  12.89 +22.15
4 21.04 Korowa AGS (Charlotte McLean) 4  5:39.46   0.66 +22.81

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 238 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 21.02 St Columbas College (Brittany Jones) 2  4:29.00   0.00  +0.00
2 21.13 Belmont High School (Courtney Blyth) 3  4:34.60   5.60  +5.60
3 21.12 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Ainslie Morris) 1  4:52.49  17.89 +23.49
4 21.01 Clonard (Claire McVilly) 4  5:01.41   8.92 +32.41

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 239 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 21.07 Lowther Hall (Emma Thomason) 3  4:38.23   0.00  +0.00
2 21.10 Sacred Heart (Jennifer Hollander) 4  4:56.54  18.31 +18.31
3 21.11 Sacred Heart (Madeline Newland) 1  4:58.14   1.60 +19.91
4 21.14 Belmont High School (Sarah Mann) 2  5:01.86   3.72 +23.63

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 323 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 A Final

1 21.02 St Columbas College (Brittany Jones) 2  4:34.53   0.00  +0.00
2 21.07 Lowther Hall (Emma Thomason) 3  4:42.33   7.80  +7.80
3 21.13 Belmont High School (Courtney Blyth) 4  4:49.82   7.49 +15.29
4 21.10 Sacred Heart (Jennifer Hollander) 1  5:17.75  27.93 +43.22
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 288 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 B Final

1 21.09 Sacred Heart (Shae Stabryla) 1  5:08.37   0.00  +0.00
2 21.04 Korowa AGS (Charlotte McLean) 2  5:13.81   5.44  +5.44
3 21.08 Melbourne GC (Sian Sharpe) 3  5:15.26   1.45  +6.89

Race 287 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 C Final

CONSOLIDATED

Event 22 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 1

1 22.02 Firbank GS (Killmer,Hoy,Lauterstein,Breidahl,c:Jessop) 1  3:44.78   0.00  +0.00
2 22.03 Genazzano (Grey,Jones,Kilmartin,Lodge,c:Butler) 2  3:45.61   0.83  +0.83
3 22.06 Loreto - MH (Leahy,Gorman,Daly,Chong-Halliday,c:Mulkearns) 3  3:46.07   0.46  +1.29
4 22.13 Sacred Heart (Alessi*,McKernan*,Mandic,Traynor,c:Prendergast) 4  3:46.54   0.47  +1.76

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 2

1 22.08 Melbourne GC (Lillywhite,Naylor-Hampson,Pulmanns-Pouton,King,c:MacNamara)3  3:56.83   0.00  +0.00
2 22.05 Korowa AGS (White,Harker,Edwards,Cathro,c:Foo) 1  4:04.19   7.36  +7.36
3 22.11 PLC Melbourne (Hornett-Devers,Kwok,Oldfield,Tan,c:Moreillon) 4  4:14.90  10.71 +18.07
4 22.07 Lowther Hall (Konstantilakis,Hepburn,Cornish,Delmenico,c:McCormack) 2                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 3

1 22.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Strange,Smith,McKay,Pyke,c:Peters) 4  3:39.68   0.00  +0.00
2 22.10 Methodist LC (Abrahams,Sparkman,Ward,Whitelaw,c:McNamara) 1  3:48.58   8.90  +8.90
3 22.14 St Catherine's (Grammelsberger,L'Estrange,Cameron,Schoeffel,c:Hamilton-Wilson)2  3:49.53   0.95  +9.85
4 22.12 Ruyton GS (Connell,McBride,Bush,Tulloch,c:Ulrick) 3  3:51.51   1.98 +11.83

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 52 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 4

1 22.04 Gippsland Grammar (Larcombe*,Munson,Cameron,Connolly,c:Skeels) 3  3:59.60   0.00  +0.00
2 22.15 Strathcona (McKinnon,Russell,Miller,Ruta,c:Watkinson) 2  4:13.18  13.58 +13.58
3 22.01 Fintona GS (Chadakorn-Dowdell,Sinclair,Hunter,Cellini,c:Hanney) 1  4:23.94  10.76 +24.34

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 149 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 22.14 St Catherine's (Grammelsberger,L'Estrange,Cameron,Schoeffel,c:Hamilton-Wilson)3  3:59.41   0.00  +0.00
2 22.07 Lowther Hall (Konstantilakis,Hepburn,Cornish,Delmenico,c:McCormack) 1  4:15.61  16.20 +16.20
3 22.05 Korowa AGS (White,Harker,Edwards,Cathro,c:Foo) 2  4:20.23   4.62 +20.82

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 150 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 22.13 Sacred Heart (Alessi*,McKernan*,Mandic,Traynor,c:Prendergast) 1  4:06.29   0.00  +0.00
2 22.11 PLC Melbourne (Hornett-Devers,Kwok,Oldfield,Tan,c:Moreillon) 3  4:22.52  16.23 +16.23
3 22.15 Strathcona (McKinnon,Russell,Miller,Ruta,c:Watkinson) 2  4:30.56   8.04 +24.27

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 151 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 3

1 22.12 Ruyton GS (Connell,McBride,Bush,Tulloch,c:Ulrick) 1  4:01.91   0.00  +0.00
2 22.03 Genazzano (Grey,Jones,Kilmartin,Lodge,c:Butler) 2  4:02.65   0.74  +0.74
3 22.01 Fintona GS (Chadakorn-Dowdell,Sinclair,Hunter,Cellini,c:Hanney) 3  4:42.35  39.70 +40.44

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 152 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 4

1 22.10 Methodist LC (Abrahams,Sparkman,Ward,Whitelaw,c:McNamara) 2  3:53.61   0.00  +0.00
2 22.06 Loreto - MH (Leahy,Gorman,Daly,Chong-Halliday,c:Mulkearns) 3  3:54.66   1.05  +1.05

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 240 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 22.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Strange,Smith,McKay,Pyke,c:Peters) 3  3:38.21   0.00  +0.00
2 22.02 Firbank GS (Killmer,Hoy,Lauterstein,Breidahl,c:Jessop) 2  3:42.36   4.15  +4.15
3 22.10 Methodist LC (Abrahams,Sparkman,Ward,Whitelaw,c:McNamara) 4  3:49.10   6.74 +10.89
4 22.13 Sacred Heart (Alessi*,McKernan*,Mandic,Traynor,c:Prendergast) 1  3:50.82   1.72 +12.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 241 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 22.14 St Catherine's (Grammelsberger,L'Estrange,Cameron,Schoeffel,c:Hamilton-Wilson)1  3:47.10   0.00  +0.00
2 22.12 Ruyton GS (Connell,McBride,Bush,Tulloch,c:Ulrick) 4  3:49.20   2.10  +2.10
3 22.04 Gippsland Grammar (Larcombe*,Munson,Cameron,Connolly,c:Skeels) 2  3:57.97   8.77 +10.87
4 22.08 Melbourne GC (Lillywhite,Naylor-Hampson,Pulmanns-Pouton,King,c:MacNamara)3  3:58.53   0.56 +11.43

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 324 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 A Final

1 22.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Strange,Smith,McKay,Pyke,c:Peters) 3  3:43.85   0.00  +0.00
2 22.02 Firbank GS (Killmer,Hoy,Lauterstein,Breidahl,c:Jessop) 1  3:48.22   4.37  +4.37
3 22.14 St Catherine's (Grammelsberger,L'Estrange,Cameron,Schoeffel,c:Hamilton-Wilson)2  3:56.01   7.79 +12.16
4 22.12 Ruyton GS (Connell,McBride,Bush,Tulloch,c:Ulrick) 4  3:56.81   0.80 +12.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 290 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 B Final

1 22.06 Loreto - MH (Leahy,Gorman,Daly,Chong-Halliday,c:Mulkearns) 4  3:50.62   0.00  +0.00
2 22.03 Genazzano (Grey,Jones,Kilmartin,Lodge,c:Butler) 1  3:54.79   4.17  +4.17
3 22.07 Lowther Hall (Konstantilakis,Hepburn,Cornish,Delmenico,c:McCormack) 2  4:05.08  10.29 +14.46
4 22.11 PLC Melbourne (Hornett-Devers,Kwok,Oldfield,Tan,c:Moreillon) 3  4:13.21   8.13 +22.59

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 289 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 C Final

1 22.05 Korowa AGS (White,Harker,Edwards,Cathro,c:Foo) 2  4:04.54   0.00  +0.00
2 22.15 Strathcona (McKinnon,Russell,Miller,Ruta,c:Watkinson) 3  4:14.05   9.51  +9.51
3 22.01 Fintona GS (Chadakorn-Dowdell,Sinclair,Hunter,Cellini,c:Hanney) 1  4:28.00  13.95 +23.46

Event 23 : Female School Four Year 10 Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 1

1 23.03 Carey GS (Davey,Booth,Gluning,Yann,c:Harbard) 4  3:56.77   0.00  +0.00
2 23.04 Caulfield GS (Jackson,Hogg,Thomson,Nunan,c:Connor) 1  3:57.26   0.49  +0.49
3 23.06 Geelong Coll. (Dobson,Chirnside,Heath,Graham,c:Rose) 2  4:09.10  11.84 +12.33
4 23.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Titheridge,Heys,Hughes,Fraser,c:Bussell) 3  4:34.98  25.88 +38.21

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 2

1 23.08 Haileybury GC (Ball,Frawley,Walter,Eaton,c:McHugh) 2  3:56.43   0.00  +0.00
2 23.12 Shelford GS (Beddoe,Roberts,Wittner,Kinnoo-Clark,c:Retallick) 1  4:18.14  21.71 +21.71
3 23.10 Loreto Ballarat (Pipkorn,Boadle,Kavanagh,McIntosh,c:Nolan) 3  4:29.37  11.23 +32.94

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 3

1 23.09 Lauriston GS (Bedington,Watkins,Watt,Von Schoenberg,c:De La Cruz) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 23.13 Toorak (Graham,Sloan*,Harrison,Rogers,c:de Bondt) 1                 
3 23.07 Geelong Grammar(Thompson,Morrison,Beauchamp,Rowe,c:Ribeiro) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 4

1 23.14 Wesley (Walls,McCloskey,Cook,Gillett,c:Coker) 2  4:07.39   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 Ballarat Grammar (Finn,Heinz,Byrne,Comino,c:Barlow) 1  4:12.58   5.19  +5.19
3 23.11 Matthew Flinders (Warburton,Kenneally-Dabrowski,Petschel-Middleton,Hazelager,c:Nicholas)3  4:23.45  10.87 +16.06

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 145 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 23.12 Shelford GS (Beddoe,Roberts,Wittner,Kinnoo-Clark,c:Retallick) 2  4:29.16   0.00  +0.00
2 23.07 Geelong Grammar (Thompson,Morrison,Beauchamp,Rowe,c:Ribeiro) 3  4:35.91   6.75  +6.75

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 146 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 23.02 Ballarat Grammar (Finn,Heinz,Byrne,Comino,c:Barlow) 2  4:27.10   0.00  +0.00
2 23.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Titheridge,Heys,Hughes,Fraser,c:Bussell) 1  4:37.52  10.42 +10.42
3 23.10 Loreto Ballarat (Pipkorn,Boadle,Kavanagh,McIntosh,c:Nolan) 3  4:38.39   0.87 +11.29

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 147 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 3

1 23.04 Caulfield GS (Jackson,Hogg,Thomson,Nunan,c:Connor) 2  4:17.21   0.00  +0.00
2 23.11 Matthew Flinders (Warburton,Kenneally-Dabrowski,Petschel-Middleton,Hazelager,c:Nicholas)3  4:41.26  24.05 +24.05

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 148 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 4

1 23.13 Toorak (Graham,Sloan*,Harrison,Rogers,c:de Bondt) 2  4:17.38   0.00  +0.00
2 23.06 Geelong Coll. (Dobson,Chirnside,Heath,Graham,c:Rose) 3  4:20.72   3.34  +3.34

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 242 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 23.08 Haileybury GC (Ball,Frawley,Walter,Eaton,c:McHugh) 3  3:52.46   0.00  +0.00
2 23.09 Lauriston GS (Bedington,Watkins,Watt,Von Schoenberg,c:De La Cruz) 2  3:54.80   2.34  +2.34
3 23.13 Toorak (Graham,Sloan*,Harrison,Rogers,c:de Bondt) 4  4:07.24  12.44 +14.78
4 23.12 Shelford GS (Beddoe,Roberts,Wittner,Kinnoo-Clark,c:Retallick) 1  4:14.94   7.70 +22.48

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 243 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 23.03 Carey GS (Davey,Booth,Gluning,Yann,c:Harbard) 2  3:55.30   0.00  +0.00
2 23.14 Wesley (Walls,McCloskey,Cook,Gillett,c:Coker) 3  3:58.20   2.90  +2.90
3 23.04 Caulfield GS (Jackson,Hogg,Thomson,Nunan,c:Connor) 1  4:00.33   2.13  +5.03
4 23.02 Ballarat Grammar (Finn,Heinz,Byrne,Comino,c:Barlow) 4  4:09.38   9.05 +14.08

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 325 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 A Final

1 23.08 Haileybury GC (Ball,Frawley,Walter,Eaton,c:McHugh) 3  4:01.74   0.00  +0.00
2 23.09 Lauriston GS (Bedington,Watkins,Watt,Von Schoenberg,c:De La Cruz) 1  4:06.64   4.90  +4.90
3 23.03 Carey GS (Davey,Booth,Gluning,Yann,c:Harbard) 2  4:08.84   2.20  +7.10
4 23.14 Wesley (Walls,McCloskey,Cook,Gillett,c:Coker) 4  4:13.81   4.97 +12.07

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 292 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 B Final

1 23.07 Geelong Grammar (Thompson,Morrison,Beauchamp,Rowe,c:Ribeiro) 1  4:21.25   0.00  +0.00
2 23.11 Matthew Flinders (Warburton,Kenneally-Dabrowski,Petschel-Middleton,Hazelager,c:Nicholas)3  4:22.88   1.63  +1.63
3 23.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Titheridge,Heys,Hughes,Fraser,c:Bussell) 2  4:41.20  18.32 +19.95

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 291 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 C Final

1 23.06 Geelong Coll. (Dobson,Chirnside,Heath,Graham,c:Rose) 3  4:06.18   0.00  +0.00
2 23.10 Loreto Ballarat (Pipkorn,Boadle,Kavanagh,McIntosh,c:Nolan) 2  4:16.32  10.14 +10.14

Event 24 : Female School Four Open Div 6

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Female School Four Open Div 6 Heat 1

1 24.03 Genazzano (Gleeson,Hermans,Nicholls,O'Hara,c:O'Loghlen) 1  4:08.16   0.00  +0.00
2 24.05 Methodist LC (Bradley,McFarlane,Pell,Harper,c:Le Messurier) 4  4:13.08   4.92  +4.92
3 24.02 Geelong Grammar (Officer,Klein,Bell,Leighton,c:McQuillan) 3  4:15.86   2.78  +7.70
4 24.04 Loreto - MH (Dunn,Maher,Swinstead,Fitzgerald,c:Kirkham) 2  4:18.23   2.37 +10.07

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final

Race 44 Female School Four Open Div 6 Heat 2

CONSOLIDATED

Race 244 Female School Four Open Div 6 Semi-Final 1

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 326 Female School Four Open Div 6 Final

1 24.03 Genazzano (Gleeson,Hermans,Nicholls,O'Hara,c:O'Loghlen) 2  4:19.27   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 Geelong Grammar (Officer,Klein,Bell,Leighton,c:McQuillan) 1  4:24.05   4.78  +4.78
3 24.05 Methodist LC (Bradley,McFarlane,Pell,Harper,c:Le Messurier) 3  4:37.14  13.09 +17.87
4 24.04 Loreto - MH (Dunn,Maher,Swinstead,Fitzgerald,c:Kirkham) 4  4:40.29   3.15 +21.02

Event 25 : Female School Four Open Div 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Female School Four Open Div 5 Heat 1

1 25.04 Genazzano (Arnold,Bailey,Taylor,Heffernan,c:O'Dea) 1  4:03.40   0.00  +0.00
2 25.03 Geelong Grammar (Officer,Roberts-Nissen,Montgomery-Hribar,Hood,c:Jacometti)3  4:09.11   5.71  +5.71
3 25.02 Carey GS (Austin,Rodden,Grivas,Smith,c:Lillis) 2  4:12.25   3.14  +8.85

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Female School Four Open Div 5 Heat 2

1 25.05 Methodist LC (Benson,McIntosh,Arnold,Willis,c:Watson) 3  4:03.94   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Hughes,McLaren,Ford,Nielsen,c:Horsley) 2  4:24.84  20.90 +20.90

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 245 Female School Four Open Div 5 Semi-Final 1

1 25.03 Geelong Grammar (Officer,Roberts-Nissen,Montgomery-Hribar,Hood,c:Jacometti)2  4:07.86   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 Carey GS (Austin,Rodden,Grivas,Smith,c:Lillis) 3  4:14.92   7.06  +7.06
3 25.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Hughes,McLaren,Ford,Nielsen,c:Horsley) 1  4:23.30   8.38 +15.44

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 327 Female School Four Open Div 5 Final

1 25.04 Genazzano (Arnold,Bailey,Taylor,Heffernan,c:O'Dea) 2  4:11.48   0.00  +0.00
2 25.05 Methodist LC (Benson,McIntosh,Arnold,Willis,c:Watson) 3  4:13.27   1.79  +1.79
3 25.03 Geelong Grammar (Officer,Roberts-Nissen,Montgomery-Hribar,Hood,c:Jacometti)1  4:18.73   5.46  +7.25
4 25.02 Carey GS (Austin,Rodden,Grivas,Smith,c:Lillis) 4  4:27.82   9.09 +16.34

Event 26 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4 Heat 1

1 26.03 Methodist LC (Heland,Georgiou,McNicol,Rizzo,c:Sim) 1  3:55.41   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Genazzano (Hannan,Bertrand,Frost,Cassarino,c:Kingham) 4  4:00.75   5.34  +5.34
3 26.02 Loreto - MH (Comande,Bainbridge,Ginnane-Smith,Gorman,c:Orr) 2  4:06.13   5.38 +10.72
4 26.04 Strathcona (Mohnacheff,Gumley,Griffiths,Hamilton,c:Groves) 3  4:24.22  18.09 +28.81

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 328 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4 Final

1 26.03 Methodist LC (Heland,Georgiou,McNicol,Rizzo,c:Sim) 2  4:07.16   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Genazzano (Hannan,Bertrand,Frost,Cassarino,c:Kingham) 3  4:14.63   7.47  +7.47
3 26.02 Loreto - MH (Comande,Bainbridge,Ginnane-Smith,Gorman,c:Orr) 1  4:15.94   1.31  +8.78
4 26.04 Strathcona (Mohnacheff,Gumley,Griffiths,Hamilton,c:Groves) 4                 

Event 27 : Female School Four Open Div 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Female School Four Open Div 4 Heat 1

1 27.03 Toorak (Towler,Dixon,Anderson*,Doyle,c:Carley) 3  4:05.50   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Douglas,Harman,Kerin,Curnow,c:Link) 1  4:10.89   5.39  +5.39
3 27.02 Loreto Ballarat (Wirges,Ross-Taylor,Krawec,Prebble,c:Bettio-Sandlant) 2  4:29.42  18.53 +23.92

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 329 Female School Four Open Div 4 Final

1 27.03 Toorak (Towler,Dixon,Anderson*,Doyle,c:Carley) 2  4:17.44   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Douglas,Harman,Kerin,Curnow,c:Link) 3  4:21.90   4.46  +4.46
3 27.02 Loreto Ballarat (Wirges,Ross-Taylor,Krawec,Prebble,c:Bettio-Sandlant) 1  4:34.64  12.74 +17.20

*substitute

Event 29 : Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 38 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3 Heat 1

1
29.03 Methodist LC
(Clark,Clark,Lynch,Lam,Holmes,Sleaby,Hope,Houghton,c:Watson) 2  5:30.87   0.00  +0.00

2
29.02 Geelong Grammar
(Coburn,Gillett,Landale,Mead,Douglas,Lockie,Edwards,More,c:Blunden) 1  5:43.10  12.23 +12.23

3
29.04 Wesley
(Simmons,Reynoldson,Ho,Regan,Patel,Kakouros,Dymond King,Coyne,c:Couttie) 4  5:53.70  10.60 +22.83

4
29.01 Caulfield GS
(Reardon,Thomas,Snowball,Hogan,Chodziesner,Purcell,Marshall,Hulls,c:Dewhirst) 3  6:14.53  20.83 +43.66

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 330 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3 Final

1
29.03 Methodist LC
(Clark,Clark,Lynch,Lam,Holmes,Sleaby,Hope,Houghton,c:Watson) 2  5:47.08   0.00  +0.00

2
29.02 Geelong Grammar
(Coburn,Gillett,Landale,Mead,Douglas,Lockie,Edwards,More,c:Blunden) 3  6:06.46  19.38 +19.38

3
29.04 Wesley
(Simmons,Reynoldson,Ho,Regan,Patel,Kakouros,Dymond King,Coyne,c:Couttie) 1  6:07.70   1.24 +20.62

4
29.01 Caulfield GS
(Reardon,Thomas,Snowball,Hogan,Chodziesner,Purcell,Marshall,Hulls,c:Dewhirst) 4  6:38.47  30.77 +51.39

Event 30 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 34 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Heat 1

1 30.06 Methodist LC (Kentish,Kielty,Lovick,Miller,c:Prowse) 2  5:48.38   0.00  +0.00
2 30.04 Loreto - MH (Monti,Healey,Trapani,Tiernan,c:Allanadale) 3  5:56.05   7.67  +7.67
3 30.09 Sacred Heart (McFarlane,Nitschke,Buchanan,Bell,c:Pitcher) 1  5:58.76   2.71 +10.38

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 35 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Heat 2

1 30.01 Genazzano (Downey,Hollins,Alexander,Shinners,c:McMahon) 1  5:52.59   0.00  +0.00
2 30.08 Ruyton GS (Chappel,Bramwell,Southwell,Tulloch,c:Tabart) 2  6:15.39  22.80 +22.80
3 30.11 Strathcona (Stragalinos,Hall,Dandanis,Syme,c:Chong) 3  6:30.39  15.00 +37.80

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 36 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Heat 3

1 30.03 Korowa AGS (Lees,Pearse,Brear-Smith,Vandertop,c:Yap) 2  6:18.80   0.00  +0.00
2 30.07 PLC Melbourne (Lam,Richardson,Bowd,Caust,c:Hawkins) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 37 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Heat 4

1 30.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Nicholson,Muckersie,Sullivan,Blanch,c:Crofts) 3  5:49.98   0.00  +0.00
2 30.10 St Catherine's (Bubb,Curtis,Scharp,Winney,c:Fish) 2  6:03.41  13.43 +13.43

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 143 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Repechage 1

1 30.10 St Catherine's (Bubb,Curtis,Scharp,Winney,c:Fish) 2  6:27.73   0.00  +0.00
2 30.11 Strathcona (Stragalinos,Hall,Dandanis,Syme,c:Chong) 1  6:55.83  28.10 +28.10
3 30.07 PLC Melbourne (Lam,Richardson,Bowd,Caust,c:Hawkins) 3  6:59.41   3.58 +31.68

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 144 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Repechage 2

1 30.04 Loreto - MH (Monti,Healey,Trapani,Tiernan,c:Allanadale) 3  6:15.71   0.00  +0.00
2 30.09 Sacred Heart (McFarlane,Nitschke,Buchanan,Bell,c:Pitcher) 1  6:29.22  13.51 +13.51
3 30.08 Ruyton GS (Chappel,Bramwell,Southwell,Tulloch,c:Tabart) 2  6:56.92  27.70 +41.21

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 246 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 30.06 Methodist LC (Kentish,Kielty,Lovick,Miller,c:Prowse) 2  5:39.24   0.00  +0.00
2 30.04 Loreto - MH (Monti,Healey,Trapani,Tiernan,c:Allanadale) 1  5:47.59   8.35  +8.35
3 30.03 Korowa AGS (Lees,Pearse,Brear-Smith,Vandertop,c:Yap) 3  6:09.32  21.73 +30.08
4 30.11 Strathcona (Stragalinos,Hall,Dandanis,Syme,c:Chong) 4  6:17.08   7.76 +37.84

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 247 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 30.01 Genazzano (Downey,Hollins,Alexander,Shinners,c:McMahon) 2  5:46.62   0.00  +0.00
2 30.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Nicholson,Muckersie,Sullivan,Blanch,c:Crofts) 3  5:49.47   2.85  +2.85
3 30.10 St Catherine's (Bubb,Curtis,Scharp,Winney,c:Fish) 1  6:03.75  14.28 +17.13
4 30.09 Sacred Heart (McFarlane,Nitschke,Buchanan,Bell,c:Pitcher) 4  6:08.99   5.24 +22.37

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 331 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 A Final

1 30.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Nicholson,Muckersie,Sullivan,Blanch,c:Crofts) 1  6:00.56   0.00  +0.00
2 30.01 Genazzano (Downey,Hollins,Alexander,Shinners,c:McMahon) 3  6:06.70   6.14  +6.14
3 30.06 Methodist LC (Kentish,Kielty,Lovick,Miller,c:Prowse) 2  6:16.76  10.06 +16.20
4 30.04 Loreto - MH (Monti,Healey,Trapani,Tiernan,c:Allanadale) 4  6:21.17   4.41 +20.61

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 293 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 B Final

1 30.08 Ruyton GS (Chappel,Bramwell,Southwell,Tulloch,c:Tabart) 2  6:31.59   0.00  +0.00
2 30.07 PLC Melbourne (Lam,Richardson,Bowd,Caust,c:Hawkins) 3  6:45.21  13.62 +13.62

Event 31 : Female School Four Open Div 3

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 30 Female School Four Open Div 3 Heat 1

1 31.08 St Catherine's (Pirrie,Spring,Salmon,Redman,c:Georgeff) 1  5:58.89   0.00  +0.00
2 31.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Smith,Fox,Burleigh,Brown,c:Lok) 2  6:05.89   7.00  +7.00
3 31.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Lardiner,Maher,Ward,Keppel,c:Keighrey) 3  6:35.28  29.39 +36.39

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 31 Female School Four Open Div 3 Heat 2

1 31.04 Lauriston GS (Cathcart,Lai,Roberts,Stockton,c:Maartens) 3  6:01.89   0.00  +0.00
2 31.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Coulston,Chandler,Eastoe,Ferguson,c:Good) 1  6:08.42   6.53  +6.53
3 31.05 Loreto - Mandeville (Vanderkley,Olney,Cowen,Curren,c:Clancy) 2  6:24.33  15.91 +22.44

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 32 Female School Four Open Div 3 Heat 3

1 31.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Briody,Weaver,Trigg,Belsar,c:Gillett) 3  6:02.86   0.00  +0.00
2 31.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dawson,Stephan,Quirk-Meeks,Ritchie,c:Forbes) 2  6:06.55   3.69  +3.69

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 33 Female School Four Open Div 3 Heat 4

1 31.09 Toorak (Wilson-Dunleavy,Baer,Sewell,Burton,c:Dougherty) 2  6:07.77   0.00  +0.00
2 31.10 Clonard (McNiven,Graham,Savron,Flynn,c:Collett) 3  6:12.55   4.78  +4.78

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 141 Female School Four Open Div 3 Repechage 1

1 31.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Smith,Fox,Burleigh,Brown,c:Lok) 2  6:26.53   0.00  +0.00
2 31.10 Clonard (McNiven,Graham,Savron,Flynn,c:Collett) 3  6:39.55  13.02 +13.02
3 31.05 Loreto - Mandeville (Vanderkley,Olney,Cowen,Curren,c:Clancy) 1  7:15.85  36.30 +49.32

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 142 Female School Four Open Div 3 Repechage 2

1 31.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dawson,Stephan,Quirk-Meeks,Ritchie,c:Forbes) 3  6:32.22   0.00  +0.00
2 31.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Coulston,Chandler,Eastoe,Ferguson,c:Good) 2  6:43.67  11.45 +11.45
3 31.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Lardiner,Maher,Ward,Keppel,c:Keighrey) 1  7:02.10    18:43

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 248 Female School Four Open Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 31.04 Lauriston GS (Cathcart,Lai,Roberts,Stockton,c:Maartens) 3  6:01.38   0.00  +0.00
2 31.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dawson,Stephan,Quirk-Meeks,Ritchie,c:Forbes) 1  6:05.08   3.70  +3.70
3 31.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Briody,Weaver,Trigg,Belsar,c:Gillett) 2  6:06.59   1.51  +5.21
4 31.10 Clonard (McNiven,Graham,Savron,Flynn,c:Collett) 4  6:20.36  13.77 +18.98

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 249 Female School Four Open Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 31.08 St Catherine's (Pirrie,Spring,Salmon,Redman,c:Georgeff) 2  6:00.80   0.00  +0.00
2 31.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Smith,Fox,Burleigh,Brown,c:Lok) 1  6:09.15   8.35  +8.35
3 31.09 Toorak (Wilson-Dunleavy,Baer,Sewell,Burton,c:Dougherty) 3  6:13.76   4.61 +12.96
4 31.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Coulston,Chandler,Eastoe,Ferguson,c:Good) 4  6:20.42   6.66 +19.62

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 332 Female School Four Open Div 3 A Final

1 31.08 St Catherine's (Pirrie,Spring,Salmon,Redman,c:Georgeff) 2  6:16.74   0.00  +0.00
2 31.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dawson,Stephan,Quirk-Meeks,Ritchie,c:Forbes) 1  6:19.63   2.89  +2.89
3 31.04 Lauriston GS (Cathcart,Lai,Roberts,Stockton,c:Maartens) 3  6:29.48   9.85 +12.74
4 31.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Smith,Fox,Burleigh,Brown,c:Lok) 4  6:37.04   7.56 +20.30

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 294 Female School Four Open Div 3 B Final

1 31.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Lardiner,Maher,Ward,Keppel,c:Keighrey) 3  6:35.78   0.00  +0.00
2 31.05 Loreto - Mandeville (Vanderkley,Olney,Cowen,Curren,c:Clancy) 2  6:42.39   6.61  +6.61

Event 32 : Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Heat 1

1 32.13 Sacred Heart (Dion Wierzbowski) 2  4:35.17   0.00  +0.00
2 32.08 Loreto - MH (Gemma Kenna) 1  4:38.09   2.92  +2.92
3 32.05 St Aloysius College (Emily Giese) 4  4:48.71  10.62 +13.54
4 32.10 Melbourne GC (Ann Scully) 3  4:54.77   6.06 +19.60

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Heat 2

1 32.06 Melbourne GC (Ruby Kennedy) 2  4:42.34   0.00  +0.00
2 32.14 Shelford GS (Sarah Valentini) 1  4:54.70  12.36 +12.36

32.09 Lowther Hall (Alice Backwell) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Heat 3

1 32.07 Genazzano (Alisen Merrey) 1  4:37.58   0.00  +0.00
2 32.16 Strathcona (Lou Tegg) 2                 

32.04 Essendon Keilor Coll. (Mim Betros) 3         
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Heat 4

1 32.12 Sacred Heart (Laura Benton) 2  4:40.68   0.00  +0.00
2 32.11 PLC Melbourne (Brittany Taylor) 3                 
3 32.15 St Catherine's (Jo Jo Lam) 1                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 133 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Repechage 1

1 32.05 St Aloysius College (Emily Giese) 3  5:06.71   0.00  +0.00
2 32.14 Shelford GS (Sarah Valentini) 2  5:10.39   3.68  +3.68
3 32.11 PLC Melbourne (Brittany Taylor) 1  5:28.12  17.73 +21.41

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 134 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Repechage 2

1 32.16 Strathcona (Lou Tegg) 2  5:10.48   0.00  +0.00
2 32.15 St Catherine's (Jo Jo Lam) 3  5:11.09   0.61  +0.61

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 135 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Repechage 3

1 32.08 Loreto - MH (Gemma Kenna) 2  5:04.62   0.00  +0.00
2 32.10 Melbourne GC (Ann Scully) 3  5:18.01  13.39 +13.39

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Race 136 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Repechage 4

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 252 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Semi-Final 1

1 32.07 Genazzano (Alisen Merrey) 3  4:36.76   0.00  +0.00
2 32.13 Sacred Heart (Dion Wierzbowski) 2  4:43.67   6.91  +6.91
3 32.16 Strathcona (Lou Tegg) 1  4:52.85   9.18 +16.09
4 32.14 Shelford GS (Sarah Valentini) 4  4:59.30   6.45 +22.54

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 253 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) Semi-Final 2

1 32.06 Melbourne GC (Ruby Kennedy) 2  4:38.76   0.00  +0.00
2 32.08 Loreto - MH (Gemma Kenna) 4  4:46.23   7.47  +7.47
3 32.12 Sacred Heart (Laura Benton) 3  4:55.83   9.60 +17.07
4 32.05 St Aloysius College (Emily Giese) 1  4:58.09   2.26 +19.33

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 334 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) A Final

1 32.06 Melbourne GC (Ruby Kennedy) 3  4:54.45   0.00  +0.00
2 32.07 Genazzano (Alisen Merrey) 2  4:58.78   4.33  +4.33
3 32.13 Sacred Heart (Dion Wierzbowski) 4  5:05.91   7.13 +11.46
4 32.08 Loreto - MH (Gemma Kenna) 1  5:06.99   1.08 +12.54

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 298 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) B Final

1 32.10 Melbourne GC (Ann Scully) 3  5:13.95   0.00  +0.00
2 32.11 PLC Melbourne (Brittany Taylor) 1  5:23.55   9.60  +9.60
3 32.15 St Catherine's (Jo Jo Lam) 2  5:39.69  16.14 +25.74
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Race 297 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (B) C Final

CONSOLIDATED

Event 32A : Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Heat 1

1 32A.12Belmont High School (Alex McKim) 2  4:35.89   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.07Lowther Hall (Casey Atkins) 1                 
3 32A.11Strathcona (Anna Drew) 3                 

32A.14Carey GS (Alex Andrews) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Heat 2

1 32A.05Genazzano (Kate Scott) 2  4:40.71   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.06Lauriston GS (Lucy Seng Hpa) 1                 

32A.02St Columba's College (Jess Stevens) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Heat 3

1 32A.03Melbourne GC (Rachel Paule) 3  4:34.15   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.15Sacred Heart (Louise Taylor) 1  4:41.09   6.94  +6.94
3 32A.13Shelford GS (Samantha Auty) 2  4:46.41   5.32 +12.26

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Heat 4

1 32A.01St Aloysius College (Dominique Clifton) 3  5:20.83   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.09Melbourne Girls' GS (Dana Panich) 1  5:56.21  35.38 +35.38

32A.04Geelong Grammar (Daisy Hayward) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 137 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Repechage 1

1 32A.15Sacred Heart (Louise Taylor) 2  5:01.53   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.07Lowther Hall (Casey Atkins) 3  5:07.30   5.77  +5.77
3 32A.06Lauriston GS (Lucy Seng Hpa) 1  5:52.73  45.43 +51.20

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 138 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Repechage 2

1 32A.13Shelford GS (Samantha Auty) 3  5:11.78   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.11Strathcona (Anna Drew) 1  5:49.56  37.78 +37.78
3 32A.09Melbourne Girls' GS (Dana Panich) 2  6:38.39  48.83 +86.61

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; 3,4->B Final

Race 139 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Repechage 3

CONSOLIDATED

Race 140 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Repechage 4

CONSOLIDATED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 250 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Semi-Final 1

1 32A.03Melbourne GC (Rachel Paule) 3  4:42.68   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.12Belmont High School (Alex McKim) 2  4:46.34   3.66  +3.66
3 32A.13Shelford GS (Samantha Auty) 1  4:50.17   3.83  +7.49
4 32A.07Lowther Hall (Casey Atkins) 4  4:55.42   5.25 +12.74

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 251 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) Semi-Final 2

1 32A.15Sacred Heart (Louise Taylor) 1  4:44.94   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.05Genazzano (Kate Scott) 3  4:48.92   3.98  +3.98
3 32A.11Strathcona (Anna Drew) 4  5:15.53  26.61 +30.59
4 32A.01St Aloysius College (Dominique Clifton) 2  5:21.90   6.37 +36.96

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 333 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) A Final

1 32A.03Melbourne GC (Rachel Paule) 3  4:55.02   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.15Sacred Heart (Louise Taylor) 2  4:56.01   0.99  +0.99
3 32A.12Belmont High School (Alex McKim) 1  4:58.28   2.27  +3.26
4 32A.05Genazzano (Kate Scott) 4  5:03.67   5.39  +8.65

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 296 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) B Final

1 32A.06Lauriston GS (Lucy Seng Hpa) 2  5:20.73   0.00  +0.00
2 32A.09Melbourne Girls' GS (Dana Panich) 3  6:21.85  61.12 +61.12

Race 295 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 (A) C Final

CONSOLIDATED

Event 33 : Female School Eight Open Div 2

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 20 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Heat 1

1
33.03 Geelong Coll.
(Russell,Kittelty,Nielsen,Riley,Pollard,Brehaut,Saunders,Brimacombe,c:Holding) 4  5:32.43   0.00  +0.00

2
33.04 Geelong Grammar
(Lumley,Cahill,Beatty,Ramsay,Kolomanski,Wilson,Heal,Gubbins,c:Allen) 2  5:32.93   0.50  +0.50

3
33.01 Carey GS
(Salmon,Bulford,Heraud-Williams,Burridge,Hart,Gilbert,Cooney,Wandke,c:Stoll) 3  5:36.92   3.99  +4.49

4
33.05 Haileybury GC
(Adamson,Allen,Louis-Jones,Richardson,Schinz,Barron,Cruse,Spector,c:Kakavoules) 1  5:57.32  20.40 +24.89

Progress : 1->FA; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 21 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Heat 2

1
33.07 Methodist LC
(Cochrane,Pearse,Ouzas,Meagher,Vuk,Zanon,Hyde,McNamara,c:Brown) 1  5:06.17   0.00  +0.00

2
33.06 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Renzella,Dixon,Rennie,Hooper,Davie,Goetz,Donohoe,Walter,c:Roberts) 3  5:06.56   0.39  +0.39

3
33.08 Wesley
(Noonan,McGeehan,Wolff,Hentschke,Shearman,Dean,Parry,Diamond,c:Sands) 2  5:34.66  28.10 +28.49

4
33.02 Caulfield GS
(Pineo,Turner,Gledhill,Billich,Hamilton,Margiannis,Guillaume,McNab,c:Cameron) 4  5:40.48   5.82 +34.31

Progress : 1->FA; Rest->Semi Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 254 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1
33.04 Geelong Grammar
(Lumley,Cahill,Beatty,Ramsay,Kolomanski,Wilson,Heal,Gubbins,c:Allen) 2  5:36.32   0.00  +0.00

2
33.05 Haileybury GC
(Adamson,Allen,Louis-Jones,Richardson,Schinz,Barron,Cruse,Spector,c:Kakavoules) 1  5:45.80   9.48  +9.48

3
33.08 Wesley
(Noonan,McGeehan,Wolff,Hentschke,Shearman,Dean,Parry,Diamond,c:Sands) 3  5:47.96   2.16 +11.64

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 255 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1
33.06 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Renzella,Dixon,Rennie,Hooper,Davie,Goetz,Donohoe,Walter,c:Roberts) 2  5:22.32   0.00  +0.00

2
33.02 Caulfield GS
(Pineo,Turner,Gledhill,Billich,Hamilton,Margiannis,Guillaume,McNab,c:Cameron) 1  5:42.69  20.37 +20.37

3
33.01 Carey GS
(Salmon,Bulford,Heraud-Williams,Burridge,Hart,Gilbert,Cooney,Wandke,c:Stoll) 3  5:56.78  14.09 +34.46

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 335 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Final

1
33.07 Methodist LC
(Cochrane,Pearse,Ouzas,Meagher,Vuk,Zanon,Hyde,McNamara,c:Brown) 2  5:30.64   0.00  +0.00

2
33.06 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Renzella,Dixon,Rennie,Hooper,Davie,Goetz,Donohoe,Walter,c:Roberts) 4  5:41.02  10.38 +10.38

3
33.04 Geelong Grammar
(Lumley,Cahill,Beatty,Ramsay,Kolomanski,Wilson,Heal,Gubbins,c:Allen) 1  5:51.44  10.42 +20.80

4
33.03 Geelong Coll.
(Russell,Kittelty,Nielsen,Riley,Pollard,Brehaut,Saunders,Brimacombe,c:Holding) 3  5:52.54   1.10 +21.90

Event 34 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 17 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Heat 1

1 34.08 Sacred Heart (Smith,Blake,Hellard,Bowles,c:Bitton) 1  5:45.62   0.00  +0.00
2 34.10 Gippsland Grammar (Mackay,Woods,Larcombe,Johnston,c:Skeels) 3  6:01.88  16.26 +16.26
3 34.11 Hamilton & Alexandra (Cohen,Fisher,Brown,Sharp,c:Munro) 2  6:20.71  18.83 +35.09

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 18 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Heat 2

1 34.06 Methodist LC (Adams,Bornstein,Cocks,McNaught,c:King) 3  5:43.87   0.00  +0.00
2 34.07 Ruyton GS (Vogan,Ransom,Jonson,McPherson,c:Pietromonaco) 2  5:56.82  12.95 +12.95
3 34.04 Korowa AGS (Yeaman,Woods,Coker,Baker,c:Price) 1  6:00.44   3.62 +16.57

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 19 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Heat 3

1 34.02 Genazzano (Tremewen,Butler,Quinlan,Lodge,c:Shepherd) 1  5:39.90   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 Loreto - MH (Contin,Walker,McDonald,Conlan,c:Simpson) 3  5:44.91     5101
3 34.01 Firbank GS (Morgan,Finzi,Johnson,Dickson,c:Jessop) 2  5:50.24     5.33

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 131 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Repechage 1

1 34.01 Firbank GS (Morgan,Finzi,Johnson,Dickson,c:Jessop) 1  6:14.03   0.00  +0.00
2 34.07 Ruyton GS (Vogan,Ransom,Jonson,McPherson,c:Pietromonaco) 3  6:26.01  11.98 +11.98
3 34.10 Gippsland Grammar (Mackay,Woods,Larcombe,Johnston,c:Skeels) 2  6:37.08  11.07 +23.05

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 132 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Repechage 2

1 34.05 Loreto - MH (Contin,Walker,McDonald,Conlan,c:Simpson) 2  6:04.14   0.00  +0.00
2 34.04 Korowa AGS (Yeaman,Woods,Coker,Baker,c:Price) 1  6:25.17  21.03 +21.03
3 34.11 Hamilton & Alexandra (Cohen,Fisher,Brown,Sharp,c:Munro) 3  6:47.55  22.38 +43.41

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 256 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 34.06 Methodist LC (Adams,Bornstein,Cocks,McNaught,c:King) 2  5:46.57   0.00  +0.00
2 34.08 Sacred Heart (Smith,Blake,Hellard,Bowles,c:Bitton) 3  5:47.39   0.82  +0.82
3 34.05 Loreto - MH (Contin,Walker,McDonald,Conlan,c:Simpson) 1  5:49.88   2.49  +3.31

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 257 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 34.02 Genazzano (Tremewen,Butler,Quinlan,Lodge,c:Shepherd) 2  5:22.32   0.00  +0.00
2 34.01 Firbank GS (Morgan,Finzi,Johnson,Dickson,c:Jessop) 3  5:42.69  20.37 +20.37
3 34.04 Korowa AGS (Yeaman,Woods,Coker,Baker,c:Price) 1  5:56.78  14.09 +34.46
4 34.07 Ruyton GS (Vogan,Ransom,Jonson,McPherson,c:Pietromonaco) 4                 

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 336 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 A Final

1 34.02 Genazzano (Tremewen,Butler,Quinlan,Lodge,c:Shepherd) 3  6:00.30   0.00  +0.00
2 34.06 Methodist LC (Adams,Bornstein,Cocks,McNaught,c:King) 2  6:04.28   3.98  +3.98
3 34.01 Firbank GS (Morgan,Finzi,Johnson,Dickson,c:Jessop) 1  6:09.27   4.99  +8.97
4 34.08 Sacred Heart (Smith,Blake,Hellard,Bowles,c:Bitton) 4  6:11.68   2.41 +11.38

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 299 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 B Final

1 34.10 Gippsland Grammar (Mackay,Woods,Larcombe,Johnston,c:Skeels) 3  6:20.63   0.00  +0.00
2 34.11 Hamilton & Alexandra (Cohen,Fisher,Brown,Sharp,c:Munro) 2  6:31.43  10.80 +10.80

Event 35 : Female School Four Open Div 2

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 15 Female School Four Open Div 2 Heat 1

1 35.05 PLC Melbourne (Ashby,Chuah,Mouer,Luckie,c:Hamza) 2  6:06.19   0.00  +0.00
2 35.06 Toorak (Morrison,Sloan,Dennison,Rafeld,c:Chambers) 3  6:07.61   1.42  +1.42
3 35.07 Frankston HS (Cameron,Williams,Hill,Ritchie,c:McKenzie) 1  6:22.29  14.68 +16.10

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 16 Female School Four Open Div 2 Heat 2

1 35.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Vellekoop,Philips,Draffin,Parker,c:Smith) 2  6:01.31   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Ballarat Grammar (Brommeyer,Ross,Freeman,McConchie,c:Mackay) 1  6:04.60   3.29  +3.29
3 35.04 Loreto Ballarat (Baker,Jones,Cocomazzo,Sullivan,c:Cook) 3  6:49.13  44.53 +47.82

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 258 Female School Four Open Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 35.06 Toorak (Morrison,Sloan,Dennison,Rafeld,c:Chambers) 2  6:12.64   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Ballarat Grammar (Brommeyer,Ross,Freeman,McConchie,c:Mackay) 3  6:13.50   0.86  +0.86
3 35.07 Frankston HS (Cameron,Williams,Hill,Ritchie,c:McKenzie) 1  6:22.23   8.73  +9.59
4 35.04 Loreto Ballarat (Baker,Jones,Cocomazzo,Sullivan,c:Cook) 4  6:54.88  32.65 +42.24

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 337 Female School Four Open Div 2 Final

1 35.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Vellekoop,Philips,Draffin,Parker,c:Smith) 3  6:23.30   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Ballarat Grammar (Brommeyer,Ross,Freeman,McConchie,c:Mackay) 4  6:34.42  11.12 +11.12
3 35.05 PLC Melbourne (Ashby,Chuah,Mouer,Luckie,c:Hamza) 2  6:37.23   2.81 +13.93
4 35.06 Toorak (Morrison,Sloan,Dennison,Rafeld,c:Chambers) 1  6:38.14   0.91 +14.84

Event 36 : Female School Single Scull Open Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 11 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 1

1 36.09 Methodist LC (Hannah Clark) 3  6:22.40   0.00  +0.00
2 36.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Tess Maxwell) 1  7:22.38  59.98 +59.98
3 36.04 Lauriston GS (Stephanie Sandford) 2  7:35.29  12.91 +72.89

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 12 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 2

1 36.03 Melbourne GC (Jess Lowe) 3  6:22.68   0.00  +0.00
2 36.05 Lauriston GS (Eve Hupert) 1  7:07.53  44.85 +44.85
3 36.10 PLC Melbourne (Tess Vogel-Paul) 2  7:19.11  11.58 +56.43

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 13 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 3

1 36.02 Melbourne GC (Hannah Brown) 3  6:23.75   0.00  +0.00
2 36.01 Fintona GS (Morgana Allen) 2  6:30.57   6.82  +6.82

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 14 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 4

1 36.06 Lowther Hall (Alice Backwell) 2  6:52.15   0.00  +0.00
2 36.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Jacqueline Smith) 3  7:25.85  33.70 +33.70

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 129 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 1

1 36.01 Fintona GS (Morgana Allen) 3  6:59.05   0.00  +0.00
2 36.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Tess Maxwell) 2  7:42.66  43.61 +43.61
3 36.10 PLC Melbourne (Tess Vogel-Paul) 1  8:40.76  58.10 +101.7

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 130 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 2

1 36.05 Lauriston GS (Eve Hupert) 2  7:47.05   0.00  +0.00
2 36.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Jacqueline Smith) 3  8:07.32  20.27 +20.27
3 36.04 Lauriston GS (Stephanie Sandford) 1  8:30.37  23.05 +43.32

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 259 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 36.02 Melbourne GC (Hannah Brown) 3  6:37.05   0.00  +0.00
2 36.06 Lowther Hall (Alice Backwell) 2  6:52.13  15.08 +15.08
3 36.05 Lauriston GS (Eve Hupert) 1  7:16.96  24.83 +39.91
4 36.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Tess Maxwell) 4  7:26.58   9.62 +49.53

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated



Issued :  4/3/08  9:57 AM

Rowing Victoria

- Page 42 -

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 260 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 36.03 Melbourne GC (Jess Lowe) 3  6:24.34   0.00  +0.00
2 36.09 Methodist LC (Hannah Clark) 2  6:31.53   7.19  +7.19
3 36.01 Fintona GS (Morgana Allen) 1  6:39.76   8.23 +15.42
4 36.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Jacqueline Smith) 4  7:31.48  51.72 +67.14

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 338 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 A Final

1 36.03 Melbourne GC (Jess Lowe) 2  6:49.17   0.00  +0.00
2 36.02 Melbourne GC (Hannah Brown) 3  6:57.01   7.84  +7.84
3 36.09 Methodist LC (Hannah Clark) 4  7:00.56   3.55 +11.39
4 36.06 Lowther Hall (Alice Backwell) 1  7:13.81  13.25 +24.64

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 300 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 B Final

1 36.10 PLC Melbourne (Tess Vogel-Paul) 2  7:51.94   0.00  +0.00
36.04 Lauriston GS (Stephanie Sandford) 3 SCRATCHED

Event 37 : Female School Eight Open Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 7 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 1

1
37.08 Methodist LC
(Forbes,Endersbee,Marshman,Thomas,Laussen,Von Moger,Case,Lake,c:Bawden) 2  5:03.51   0.00  +0.00

2
37.04 Geelong Grammar
(Campbell,Archer,Sutherland,Hamilton,Wagg,Heath,Cameron,Sutherland,c:McKendrick) 3                 

3
37.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(McLaughlin,Righetti,Rothe,Lewis,Morrell,Roberts,Crosby,Thomson,c:Bewley) 1                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 8 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 2

1
37.09 St Catherine's
(Nettlefold,Hubay,Hamilton,Raggatt,Mountford,Shackell,Baker,Sayers,c:Bristow) 2  5:07.70   0.00  +0.00

2
37.03 Geelong Coll.
(Chirnside,Widdicombe,Fraser,Golightly,Williams,Hurley,McLean,Morgan,c:Andrews) 3  5:18.76  11.06 +11.06

3
37.01 Carey GS
(Cremean,Corcoran,Brooks,Anderson,Richards,Hollebone,Jeffery,Smith,c:Arthur) 1  5:23.82   5.06 +16.12

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 9 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 3

1
37.06 Lauriston GS
(Schmidt,Kellett,Wilson,Robinson,Hendon,Bensz,Webley,Sandford*,c:Sim) 2  5:15.19   0.00  +0.00

2
37.10 Wesley
(Bacon,Goad,Brenker,Broomfield,Baker,Cordner,Bates,Bacon,c:Bentley-Singh) 3  5:23.65   8.46  +8.46

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 10 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 4

1
37.02 Caulfield GS
(Howard,Mason,Perriman,Burke,Lane,Popa,Rady,Houghton,c:Wakeling) 2  5:25.18   0.00  +0.00

2
37.05 Haileybury GC
(Dwyer,Farren,McEvoy,Chernishoff,Arvaj,Stewart,Driscoll,Kim,c:Capp) 3  5:26.86   1.68  +1.68

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 127 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Repechage 1

1
37.04 Geelong Grammar
(Campbell,Archer,Sutherland,Hamilton,Wagg,Heath,Cameron,Sutherland,c:McKendrick) 2  5:31.94   0.00  +0.00

2
37.01 Carey GS
(Cremean,Corcoran,Brooks,Anderson,Richards,Hollebone,Jeffery,Smith,c:Arthur) 1  5:42.03  10.09 +10.09

3
37.05 Haileybury GC
(Dwyer,Farren,McEvoy,Chernishoff,Arvaj,Stewart,Driscoll,Kim,c:Capp) 3  5:51.38   9.35 +19.44

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; 3,4->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 128 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Repechage 2

1
37.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(McLaughlin,Righetti,Rothe,Lewis,Morrell,Roberts,Crosby,Thomson,c:Bewley) 1  5:31.25   0.00  +0.00

2
37.03 Geelong Coll.
(Chirnside,Widdicombe,Fraser,Golightly,Williams,Hurley,McLean,Morgan,c:Andrews) 3  5:36.68   5.43  +5.43

3
37.10 Wesley
(Bacon,Goad,Brenker,Broomfield,Baker,Cordner,Bates,Bacon,c:Bentley-Singh) 2  5:49.89  13.21 +18.64

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; 3,4->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 261 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1
37.09 St Catherine's
(Nettlefold,Hubay,Hamilton,Raggatt,Mountford,Shackell,Baker,Sayers,c:Bristow) 2  5:06.55   0.00  +0.00

2
37.08 Methodist LC
(Forbes,Endersbee,Marshman,Thomas,Laussen,Von Moger,Case,Lake,c:Bawden) 3  5:08.02   1.47  +1.47

3
37.03 Geelong Coll.
(Chirnside,Widdicombe,Fraser,Golightly,Williams,Hurley,McLean,Morgan,c:Andrews) 4  5:22.93  14.91 +16.38

4
37.01 Carey GS
(Cremean,Corcoran,Brooks,Anderson,Richards,Hollebone,Jeffery,Smith,c:Arthur) 1  5:25.42   2.49 +18.87

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 262 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1
37.04 Geelong Grammar
(Campbell,Archer,Sutherland,Hamilton,Wagg,Heath,Cameron,Sutherland,c:McKendrick) 4  5:11.81   0.00  +0.00

2
37.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(McLaughlin,Righetti,Rothe,Lewis,Morrell,Roberts,Crosby,Thomson,c:Bewley) 1  5:18.70   6.89  +6.89

3
37.06 Lauriston GS
(Schmidt,Kellett,Wilson,Robinson,Hendon,Bensz,Webley,Sandford*,c:Sim) 2  5:21.44   2.74  +9.63

4
37.02 Caulfield GS
(Howard,Mason,Perriman,Burke,Lane,Popa,Rady,Houghton,c:Wakeling) 3  5:30.44   9.00 +18.63

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 339 Female School Eight Open Div 1 A Final

1
37.08 Methodist LC
(Forbes,Endersbee,Marshman,Thomas,Laussen,Von Moger,Case,Lake,c:Bawden) 1  5:08.86   0.00  +0.00

2
37.09 St Catherine's
(Nettlefold,Hubay,Hamilton,Raggatt,Mountford,Shackell,Baker,Sayers,c:Bristow) 3  5:11.31   2.45  +2.45

3
37.04 Geelong Grammar
(Campbell,Archer,Sutherland,Hamilton,Wagg,Heath,Cameron,Sutherland,c:McKendrick) 2  5:13.70   2.39  +4.84

4
37.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(McLaughlin,Righetti,Rothe,Lewis,Morrell,Roberts,Crosby,Thomson,c:Bewley) 4  5:21.48   7.78 +12.62
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 301 Female School Eight Open Div 1 B Final

1
37.10 Wesley
(Bacon,Goad,Brenker,Broomfield,Baker,Cordner,Bates,Bacon,c:Bentley-Singh) 3  5:38.23   0.00  +0.00

2
37.05 Haileybury GC
(Dwyer,Farren,McEvoy,Chernishoff,Arvaj,Stewart,Driscoll,Kim,c:Capp) 2  5:39.89   1.66  +1.66

Event 38 : Female School Four Open Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 5 Female School Four Open Div 1 Heat 1

1 38.08 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Powell,George,Barling-Mills,Higginson,c:Powell) 3  6:00.02   0.00  +0.00
2 38.06 PLC Melbourne (McCormack,Hayes,McDonald,Findlay,c:Caldwell) 2                 
3 38.05 Loreto Ballarat (Whykes,Hart,Hishon,Geoghegan,c:Haberfield) 1                 

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 6 Female School Four Open Div 1 Heat 2

1 38.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Barber,Kerin,Liubinas,Woodward,c:Bain) 2  5:38.18   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 Ballarat Grammar (Ritchie,Armstrong,Fry,Boadle,c:Osmond) 3  5:42.83   4.65  +4.65
3 38.07 Toorak (Whewell,Zwar,O'Halloran,Langton,c:Lockwood) 1  6:08.75  25.92 +30.57

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Semi Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 263 Female School Four Open Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 38.02 Ballarat Grammar (Ritchie,Armstrong,Fry,Boadle,c:Osmond) 3  5:52.80   0.00  +0.00
2 38.07 Toorak (Whewell,Zwar,O'Halloran,Langton,c:Lockwood) 1  6:06.55  13.75 +13.75
3 38.06 PLC Melbourne (McCormack,Hayes,McDonald,Findlay,c:Caldwell) 2  6:13.41   6.86 +20.61
4 38.05 Loreto Ballarat (Whykes,Hart,Hishon,Geoghegan,c:Haberfield) 4  6:14.38   0.97 +21.58

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 340 Female School Four Open Div 1 Final

1 38.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Barber,Kerin,Liubinas,Woodward,c:Bain) 3  5:54.74   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 Ballarat Grammar (Ritchie,Armstrong,Fry,Boadle,c:Osmond) 1  6:00.66   5.92  +5.92
3 38.08 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Powell,George,Barling-Mills,Higginson,c:Powell) 2  6:28.48  27.82 +33.74
4 38.07 Toorak (Whewell,Zwar,O'Halloran,Langton,c:Lockwood) 4  6:41.06  12.58 +46.32

Event 39 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 1 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Heat 1

1 39.04 Korowa AGS (Fettes,Neilson,Faulkhead,Cranstoun,c:Painter) 3  5:58.40   0.00  +0.00
2 39.06 Lowther Hall (Fitzpatrick,McCann,Pryor,Naylor,c:Brady) 2                 
3 39.07 Melbourne GC (Cooper,Payton,Pellizzeri,Parker,c:Sulaiman) 1                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 2 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Heat 2

1 39.05 Loreto - MH (Gilbert,Madden,Tighe,Saundry,c:O'Connel) 3  5:38.63   0.00  +0.00
2 39.02 Firbank GS (Vanderzee,Kostros,Haworth,Gould,c:Andric) 2                 
3 39.08 Ruyton GS (Carroll,Friend,Sturgeon,Hodgson,c:Purdue) 1                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 3 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Heat 3

1 39.09 Sacred Heart (Amezdroz,Sgarbi,Gove,Goring,c:Hellard) 2  5:39.68   0.00  +0.00
2 39.01 Fintona GS (Elsegood,Freemantle,Parke,Cooper,c:Drysdale) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 4 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Heat 4

1 39.03 Genazzano (Radford,Daniher,Canty,Chesterfield,c:Sharkey) 2  5:42.32   0.00  +0.00
2 39.10 Strathcona (Cornwell,Sawers,Mollard,Brown,c:Isherwood) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2,3->Repechage

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 125 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 1

1 39.08 Ruyton GS (Carroll,Friend,Sturgeon,Hodgson,c:Purdue) 1  6:06.53   0.00  +0.00
2 39.10 Strathcona (Cornwell,Sawers,Mollard,Brown,c:Isherwood) 3  6:17.99  11.46 +11.46
3 39.06 Lowther Hall (Fitzpatrick,McCann,Pryor,Naylor,c:Brady) 2  6:30.80  12.81 +24.27

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; 3,4->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 126 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 2

1 39.02 Firbank GS (Vanderzee,Kostros,Haworth,Gould,c:Andric) 2  6:59.05   0.00  +0.00
2 39.01 Fintona GS (Elsegood,Freemantle,Parke,Cooper,c:Drysdale) 3  7:42.66  43.61 +43.61
3 39.07 Melbourne GC (Cooper,Payton,Pellizzeri,Parker,c:Sulaiman) 1  8:00.76  18.10 +61.71

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; 3,4->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 264 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 39.03 Genazzano (Radford,Daniher,Canty,Chesterfield,c:Sharkey) 2  5:29.27   0.00  +0.00
2 39.05 Loreto - MH (Gilbert,Madden,Tighe,Saundry,c:O'Connel) 3  5:35.36   6.09  +6.09
3 39.02 Firbank GS (Vanderzee,Kostros,Haworth,Gould,c:Andric) 1  5:51.51  16.15 +22.24
4 39.10 Strathcona (Cornwell,Sawers,Mollard,Brown,c:Isherwood) 4  6:07.52  16.01 +38.25

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 265 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 39.09 Sacred Heart (Amezdroz,Sgarbi,Gove,Goring,c:Hellard) 2  5:39.08   0.00  +0.00
2 39.08 Ruyton GS (Carroll,Friend,Sturgeon,Hodgson,c:Purdue) 1  5:46.43   7.35  +7.35
3 39.01 Fintona GS (Elsegood,Freemantle,Parke,Cooper,c:Drysdale) 4  5:57.24  10.81 +18.16
4 39.04 Korowa AGS (Fettes,Neilson,Faulkhead,Cranstoun,c:Painter) 3  6:02.10   4.86 +23.02

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 341 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 A Final

1 39.03 Genazzano (Radford,Daniher,Canty,Chesterfield,c:Sharkey) 3  5:44.44   0.00  +0.00
2 39.09 Sacred Heart (Amezdroz,Sgarbi,Gove,Goring,c:Hellard) 2  5:49.35   4.91  +4.91
3 39.05 Loreto - MH (Gilbert,Madden,Tighe,Saundry,c:O'Connel) 1  5:53.99   4.64  +9.55
4 39.08 Ruyton GS (Carroll,Friend,Sturgeon,Hodgson,c:Purdue) 4  6:07.57  13.58 +23.13

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 302 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 B Final

1 39.06 Lowther Hall (Fitzpatrick,McCann,Pryor,Naylor,c:Brady) 2  6:22.72   0.00  +0.00
2 39.07 Melbourne GC (Cooper,Payton,Pellizzeri,Parker,c:Sulaiman) 3  6:25.61   2.89  +2.89


